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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mason Frank            M3034        1/139       33:21    4:54     1:04:05
3     Blake Whalen           M2529        1/134       34:20    5:00     1:05:27
4     Cody Baele             M2529        2/134       34:20    5:01     1:05:39
5     Ben Anderson           M2529        3/134       34:20    5:04     1:06:11
6     Tyson Wieland          M2529        4/134       35:35    5:16     1:08:54
7     Tyler Lance            M2529        5/134       36:02    5:19     1:09:34
8     Jacob Anderson         M2529        6/134       37:43    5:26     1:11:03
9     Eli Miller             M2024         1/90       37:41    5:27     1:11:15
10    Jace Galley            M2024         2/90       37:33    5:30     1:12:00
11    Joseph Engel           M2024         3/90       37:46    5:31     1:12:07
12    Scott Johnson          M3539        1/147       38:56    5:39     1:13:50
13    Jack Fisher            M1519         1/26       39:00    5:39     1:13:50
14    Mark Laughlin          M2529        7/134       39:02    5:39     1:13:55
15    Caleb Silver           M2024         4/90       40:21    5:42     1:14:29
16    Jeffrey Jeltema        M2529        8/134       38:57    5:43     1:14:49
17    Mark Thompson          M4044        1/125       39:49    5:44     1:14:57
18    Griffin Jaworski       M2529        9/134       39:15    5:44     1:15:04
19    Chris Legore           M3539        2/147       39:35    5:47     1:15:44
20    Caleb Benzing          M2529       10/134       40:33    5:49     1:16:08
21    Samantha Wingert       F3034        1/210       40:37    5:51     1:16:36
22    Oliver Dion            M3034        2/139       39:52    5:55     1:17:22
23    Tyler Fisher           M3539        3/147       42:24    6:05     1:19:39
24    Jason Renk             M4044        2/125       42:36    6:10     1:20:35
25    Taylor Boysen          M2024         5/90       42:13    6:12     1:21:04
26    Darin Schuknecht       M3539        4/147       41:53    6:12     1:21:07
27    Matthew Wilson         M2529       11/134       42:29    6:12     1:21:10
28    Sarah Bakula           F3034        2/210       42:48    6:14     1:21:37
29    Jessica Smith          F4044        1/193       43:00    6:16     1:21:54
30    Sean Severe            M3539        5/147       42:55    6:17     1:22:08
31    Eric Deroo             M3539        6/147       43:37    6:18     1:22:30
32    Evan Moon              M1519         2/26       45:03    6:20     1:22:50
33    Joseph Dunham          M4044        3/125       43:08    6:20     1:22:53
34    Tucker Creger          M2529       12/134       42:11    6:21     1:22:59
35    Peter Hollinger        M2024         6/90       44:22    6:21     1:23:06
36    Katie Hollinger        F2529        1/182       44:22    6:21     1:23:06
37    Zach Cloe              M3539        7/147       44:13    6:24     1:23:46
38    Gregg Hennigan         M4044        4/125       44:17    6:26     1:24:09
39    Benjamin Black         M2529       13/134       42:50    6:29     1:24:50
40    Michael Sinklier       M3034        3/139       45:24    6:33     1:25:44
41    Bree Gaster            F2529        2/182       45:57    6:34     1:25:49
42    Unknown Runner         M              1/2       45:42    6:35     1:26:02
43    Kate Kowalik           F1519         1/33       45:50    6:35     1:26:03
44    Luke Guthrie           M4044        5/125       45:47    6:35     1:26:09
45    Christian Sande        M3034        4/139       44:10    6:35     1:26:12
46    Cooper Brown           M1519         3/26       44:58    6:36     1:26:17
47    Cody Bardell           M3034        5/139       45:03    6:36     1:26:26
48    Justin Ellerbroek      M4044        6/125       46:05    6:37     1:26:35
49    Joe Brandstatter       M3539        8/147       45:48    6:37     1:26:35
50    Michael Mahaney        M5559         1/56       45:58    6:39     1:26:55
51    Lillian Johnson        F2529        3/182       45:39    6:39     1:27:06
52    Joshua Vandusseldorp   M2024         7/90       44:22    6:40     1:27:17
53    Sam McAlister          M1519         4/26       47:49    6:41     1:27:25
54    Colleen Webb           F4044        2/193       45:47    6:41     1:27:27
55    Emily Webb             F3034        3/210       45:52    6:41     1:27:32
56    Parker Schwartz        M3539        9/147       45:56    6:42     1:27:44
57    Andrew Van Leeuwen     M3539       10/147       46:59    6:43     1:27:54
58    Alana Sesow            F2024        1/139       47:36    6:44     1:28:06
59    Rachel Brush           F2024        2/139       45:27    6:45     1:28:17
60    Kate Maurer            F4549        1/110       46:55    6:46     1:28:34
61    Ray Cataldo            M2024         8/90       47:18    6:48     1:28:58
62    Eric Greenley          M3034        6/139       46:46    6:48     1:29:01
63    Bryan Loya             M3034        7/139       48:12    6:50     1:29:21
64    Bruce Huckfeldt        M4044        7/125       48:15    6:50     1:29:21
65    Luke Anderson          M2024         9/90       47:47    6:51     1:29:33
66    Jonas Cullen           M2529       14/134       46:48    6:51     1:29:36
67    Korinne Israel         F3034        4/210       46:15    6:51     1:29:37
68    Colin Piscitello       M2024        10/90       47:07    6:51     1:29:39
69    Andy Tibbs             M4549         1/85       47:46    6:52     1:29:45
70    Troy Reynolds          M3539       11/147       48:15    6:52     1:29:52
71    Matthew May            M3034        8/139       48:46    6:52     1:29:54
72    David Ewers            M4044        8/125       48:54    6:54     1:30:18
73    Frank McEvoy           M1519         5/26       47:42    6:56     1:30:37
74    Lucas Neitzel          M3539       12/147       47:22    6:57     1:30:51
75    Caleb Sorensen         M3034        9/139       48:24    6:57     1:30:55
76    Milan Srnic            M1519         6/26       51:35    6:59     1:31:23
77    Jared Langenfeld       M3034       10/139       48:55    7:00     1:31:32
78    Richard Ehlert         M3539       13/147       47:45    7:00     1:31:32
79    Rick Moore             M6064         1/51       48:52    7:00     1:31:34
80    Devin Fuson            M2024        11/90       45:56    7:00     1:31:36
81    Craig Albers           M2529       15/134       48:20    7:00     1:31:39
82    Jeremy Mueller         M4044        9/125       48:24    7:01     1:31:55
83    Jason Destigter        M4549         2/85       48:50    7:02     1:31:59
84    Chandler Tice          M4044       10/125       48:30    7:02     1:32:00
85    Rob Hammann            M5054         1/85       49:24    7:02     1:32:00
86    Jeffrey Hamblen        M3034       11/139       47:34    7:02     1:32:01
87    Ryan Schiltz           M2024        12/90       49:30    7:02     1:32:06
88    Andrew Mitchell        M2024        13/90       48:51    7:03     1:32:12
89    Matt Sima              M3034       12/139       49:20    7:03     1:32:17
90    Adam Ries              M3034       13/139       49:08    7:04     1:32:28
91    Nathan McGrew          M3539       14/147       49:07    7:05     1:32:40
92    Ben Currie             M3034       14/139       48:46    7:05     1:32:44
93    Mark Van Maanen        M3034       15/139       47:25    7:06     1:33:00
94    Charlie Daugherty      M4044       11/125       48:52    7:07     1:33:03
95    Paul Grinvalds         M6064         2/51       49:16    7:07     1:33:05
96    Briana Berryhill       F3539        1/199       49:57    7:07     1:33:11
97    Rich Waite             M5054         2/85       49:03    7:07     1:33:11
98    Ryan Lovstad           M3034       16/139       48:39    7:09     1:33:32
99    Matt Hilbert           M3539       15/147       48:54    7:09     1:33:33
100   Chad Brady             M5054         3/85       48:53    7:09     1:33:38
101   Jeff Koll              M5054         4/85       48:57    7:10     1:33:42

Generated February 4, 2026 at 3:55 AM 1/23



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2021 - IMT Des Moines Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        6.90    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
102   Nicholas Berg          M3539       16/147       48:28    7:10     1:33:46
103   Chad Carter            M2529       16/134       49:51    7:10     1:33:48
104   Cameron Mesman         M1519         7/26       49:56    7:11     1:33:54
105   Matthew Morrison       M4549         3/85       49:06    7:11     1:34:04
106   Craig Finnerty         M3034       17/139       49:25    7:11     1:34:06
107   Tracy Daugherty        F4044        3/193       49:06    7:12     1:34:08
108   Michael Zakosek        M5559         2/56       50:00    7:13     1:34:23
109   Jared Foss             M3034       18/139       48:29    7:13     1:34:28
110   Bill Garrett           M4549         4/85       48:55    7:14     1:34:41
111   Franklin Otool         M2529       17/134       48:27    7:15     1:34:47
112   Kyle Springer          M3539       17/147       49:33    7:15     1:34:56
113   Andrew Weieneth        M4044       12/125       50:34    7:17     1:35:13
114   Daniela Williams       F4549        2/110       49:48    7:17     1:35:16
115   Caitlin Messerschmidt  F3034        5/210       50:02    7:17     1:35:17
116   Bryan McQuide          M4549         5/85       50:33    7:18     1:35:27
117   Jim Hagelie            M5054         5/85       51:01    7:18     1:35:32
118   Scott Reuterfeldt      M4549         6/85       51:06    7:19     1:35:44
119   Aaron Ledeboer         M3034       19/139       51:21    7:19     1:35:49
120   Josh Deutmeyer         M3539       18/147       50:48    7:20     1:36:03
121   Guadalupe Moreno       M3539       19/147       50:13    7:21     1:36:06
122   Kristy Preuss          F4044        4/193       50:30    7:21     1:36:06
123   Emma Van Meeteren      F2024        3/139       49:43    7:21     1:36:08
124   Ryan Wagner            M2024        14/90       49:40    7:21     1:36:10
125   Robby Wilder           M3539       20/147       49:03    7:21     1:36:17
126   Jason Hahn             M5054         6/85       50:56    7:22     1:36:20
127   Kyle Hoffman           M4044       13/125       52:05    7:22     1:36:27
128   Brook Maher            M3539       21/147       50:49    7:24     1:36:44
129   Heath Picken           M4549         7/85       50:26    7:24     1:36:45
130   Karl Niggemeyer        M4044       14/125       51:38    7:24     1:36:46
131   Mollie Mortenson       F3034        6/210       52:06    7:24     1:36:55
132   Scott McLelland        M5054         7/85       50:47    7:24     1:36:55
133   Travis Knobbe          M4044       15/125       50:40    7:25     1:36:58
134   Eric Williams          M3034       20/139       52:44    7:25     1:37:01
135   Mark Jennings          M5054         8/85       50:24    7:25     1:37:05
136   Colby Sorensen         M2529       18/134       52:17    7:26     1:37:13
137   Ben McAlister          M4044       16/125       51:24    7:26     1:37:14
138   Ashley Ackerson        F3034        7/210       52:22    7:26     1:37:19
139   Mitch Paulsen          M3034       21/139       52:20    7:26     1:37:20
140   Rachel Teague          F2529        4/182       52:20    7:27     1:37:27
141   Anand Balasubramanian  M4044       17/125       50:59    7:27     1:37:31
142   Janae Brown            F4044        5/193       50:55    7:27     1:37:32
143   Leah Rudolphi          F4044        6/193       50:00    7:27     1:37:33
144   Jacob Reuter           M2529       19/134       49:00    7:28     1:37:40
145   Lisa Uhl               F3034        8/210       51:50    7:28     1:37:41
146   Garrett Crall          M3034       22/139       51:46    7:28     1:37:43
147   Asa Haub               M1519         8/26       51:58    7:28     1:37:48
148   Greg Couser            M5054         9/85       50:36    7:28     1:37:49
149   Bailey Martin          F3034        9/210       51:31    7:29     1:37:51
150   Mitchell Schank        M2529       20/134       51:06    7:29     1:37:57
151   Fernando Miguez        M4044       18/125       51:45    7:30     1:38:04
152   Brian Petersen         M3539       22/147       51:08    7:30     1:38:09
153   Haley Peters           F2529        5/182       48:48    7:30     1:38:11
154   David Larson           M4549         8/85       52:10    7:30     1:38:13
155   Steve Zimmer           M5054        10/85       52:29    7:31     1:38:16
156   Alex Burns             M2529       21/134       48:55    7:31     1:38:18
157   Stacey Eddie           F5054         1/88       52:12    7:31     1:38:21
158   Nick Stimson           M2529       22/134       51:42    7:32     1:38:29
159   Michael Fitch          M4549         9/85       53:06    7:32     1:38:34
160   Eric Toot              M5054        11/85       52:21    7:32     1:38:39
161   Jacob Buss             M3034       23/139       51:51    7:32     1:38:40
162   James Zimmer           M5559         3/56       52:29    7:33     1:38:46
163   Alex Nielsen           M3539       23/147       52:34    7:34     1:38:56
164   Brandon Brown          M4044       19/125       52:57    7:34     1:38:56
165   Steve Johnson          M5054        12/85       52:13    7:34     1:39:03
166   Cheryl Allen           F4549        3/110       51:19    7:34     1:39:05
167   Reece Masker           M2024        15/90       51:10    7:35     1:39:11
168   Ali Knight             F2529        6/182       51:29    7:35     1:39:16
169   Ellen Pollard          F5054         2/88       53:49    7:36     1:39:21
170   Adam McDermott         M4044       20/125       52:15    7:36     1:39:23
171   Haily Larson           F3539        2/199       51:25    7:36     1:39:28
172   Jared Sweet            M4549        10/85       52:50    7:36     1:39:32
173   Lindsey Meyer          F3539        3/199       52:12    7:36     1:39:34
174   Colton Anderson        M1519         9/26       51:23    7:37     1:39:35
175   Lindzy Bjork           F4549        4/110       53:00    7:37     1:39:36
176   Erin Jansen            F4044        7/193       52:08    7:37     1:39:38
177   Bart Caldwell          M5054        13/85       54:05    7:37     1:39:39
178   Kevin Brown            M3034       24/139       52:21    7:38     1:40:00
179   Bri Mazzei             F2024        4/139       54:47    7:39     1:40:05
180   Matt Paulsen           M3539       24/147       52:20    7:39     1:40:07
181   Ryan Andersen          M2529       23/134       53:18    7:39     1:40:13
182   Lucas Kornder          M1519        10/26       54:30    7:40     1:40:21
183   Colby Wagner           M2529       24/134       53:52    7:40     1:40:21
184   Jen Houselog           F3034       10/210       52:46    7:41     1:40:33
185   Craig Mickley          M4044       21/125       52:04    7:41     1:40:38
186   Mackenzie Grzybek      M2024        16/90       53:40    7:42     1:40:47
187   Chelsea Krause         F3034       11/210       51:19    7:43     1:40:53
188   Ben Wallingford        M3034       25/139       54:26    7:43     1:40:54
189   Sadi Hawk              F2529        7/182       53:04    7:43     1:40:57
190   Bryce Lobdell          M3034       26/139       53:26    7:43     1:40:58
191   Sarah Kromminga        F2024        5/139       52:17    7:43     1:40:58
192   Brian Shipley          M4044       22/125       53:12    7:44     1:41:11
193   Lisa Drewry            F3034       12/210       53:29    7:44     1:41:13
194   Ashley Beckman         F3539        4/199       53:09    7:44     1:41:15
195   Adam Kiel              M4044       23/125       52:50    7:44     1:41:17
196   Kathy Hale             F5559         1/76       54:13    7:45     1:41:20
197   Jamie Lewton           F3539        5/199       54:34    7:45     1:41:26
198   Luke Stock             M2024        17/90       55:14    7:45     1:41:27
199   Bethany Tapp           F2529        8/182       54:03    7:45     1:41:28
200   Mathieu Cagnard        M5054        14/85       53:05    7:45     1:41:28
201   Eric Held              M3034       27/139       52:27    7:45     1:41:30
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202   Arthur Brown           M6064         3/51       53:59    7:46     1:41:34
203   Evan Abbey             M4549        11/85       53:33    7:46     1:41:36
204   Emmanuel Romero        M3539       25/147       52:10    7:46     1:41:38
205   Evan Walters           M2024        18/90       53:39    7:46     1:41:40
206   Randy Schumacher       M4044       24/125       53:13    7:46     1:41:43
207   Olivia Rosenow         F2529        9/182       54:36    7:46     1:41:43
208   Brian Pattinson        M4549        12/85       53:47    7:46     1:41:44
209   Jeremy Hejnal          M3539       26/147       52:44    7:46     1:41:44
210   Logan Nolting          M2529       25/134       53:17    7:47     1:41:57
211   John Johnson           M4044       25/125       54:55    7:48     1:42:04
212   Sarah Cullen           F2024        6/139       52:56    7:48     1:42:07
213   Jared Seliger          M4044       26/125       53:42    7:48     1:42:08
214   Jamey Johnson          M3034       28/139       54:49    7:48     1:42:10
215   Ethan Brouwer          M2024        19/90       54:27    7:48     1:42:11
216   Jane Simpson           F3034       13/210       52:26    7:49     1:42:14
217   James Laugerman        M3034       29/139       54:55    7:49     1:42:15
218   Drew Hoeger            M2024        20/90       55:37    7:49     1:42:15
219   Blake Strobel          M3539       27/147       55:13    7:49     1:42:23
220   Sabrina Peter          F3539        6/199       53:32    7:50     1:42:31
221   Shelley Goodell        F5054         3/88       53:24    7:50     1:42:33
222   Sarah Gunsaulus        F4044        8/193       53:16    7:50     1:42:34
223   Matthew Larson         M3034       30/139       55:20    7:50     1:42:34
224   Timothy Patterson      M5559         4/56       53:13    7:50     1:42:35
225   Brad Strouse           M3539       28/147       54:33    7:51     1:42:40
226   David Negrete          M3034       31/139       56:31    7:51     1:42:40
227   John Oneil             M4549        13/85       53:17    7:51     1:42:40
228   Lauren Maze            F3034       14/210       54:00    7:51     1:42:42
229   Bob Grote              M6569         1/22       53:24    7:51     1:42:49
230   Todd Haugen            M5559         5/56       54:04    7:52     1:42:53
231   Eric Coleman           M2529       26/134       55:37    7:52     1:42:56
232   Benjamin Legore        M3034       32/139       55:46    7:52     1:43:01
233   Jacob Vos              M2024        21/90       52:51    7:53     1:43:06
234   Christopher Meyer      M2024        22/90       58:45    7:53     1:43:07
235   Jennifer Clark         F4549        5/110       53:54    7:53     1:43:09
236   Brady Dixon            M2529       27/134       56:09    7:53     1:43:12
237   Joan Krull             F5054         4/88       53:48    7:54     1:43:18
238   Tyler Farrant          M3539       29/147       54:52    7:54     1:43:21
239   Gunnar Lenzen          M2024        23/90       55:37    7:54     1:43:25
240   Steve Quinn            M6064         4/51       54:22    7:54     1:43:26
241   Christina Beck         F4044        9/193       52:52    7:55     1:43:31
242   Reginald Hochstedler   M3034       33/139       55:08    7:55     1:43:36
243   Sean Lair              M4044       27/125       56:17    7:55     1:43:37
244   Kelli Nixon            F3539        7/199       54:24    7:55     1:43:41
245   Jim Hulgan             M4044       28/125       52:42    7:56     1:43:44
246   Kelly Minear           F2529       10/182       55:19    7:56     1:43:45
247   Michelle Johnson       F3034       15/210       53:57    7:56     1:43:48
248   John Delaney           M2024        24/90       53:41    7:56     1:43:49
249   Brian Hart             M3034       34/139       54:44    7:56     1:43:52
250   Sarah Smith            F3034       16/210       54:00    7:56     1:43:54
251   Kyle Peters            M3539       30/147       53:42    7:56     1:43:56
252   Michaela Denlinger     F2529       11/182       54:30    7:56     1:43:56
253   Trevor Pollock         M2529       28/134       54:38    7:57     1:44:00
254   Karen Brophy           F3034       17/210       53:21    7:57     1:44:01
255   Rick Scharff           M5559         6/56       53:42    7:57     1:44:01
256   Karah Spahn            F4044       10/193       55:41    7:57     1:44:09
257   Jennifer Gard          F4044       11/193       54:32    7:58     1:44:12
258   Dakota Brockmann       F2529       12/182       55:04    7:58     1:44:14
259   Dana Schmitt           F5054         5/88       54:31    7:58     1:44:17
260   Tony Guerra            M4549        14/85       55:18    7:58     1:44:17
261   Evan Jones             M4044       29/125       54:38    7:59     1:44:23
262   Randall Meyer          M3539       31/147       54:29    7:59     1:44:24
263   Joe Copley             M3034       35/139       57:28    7:59     1:44:24
264   Heather Dunkin         F4549        6/110       54:40    7:59     1:44:27
265   Andrew Gibson          M2529       29/134       55:33    7:59     1:44:28
266   Bob Kohls              M5559         7/56       55:07    7:59     1:44:29
267   James McConeghey       M4044       30/125       55:32    7:59     1:44:29
268   Andrea Sage            F4549        7/110       55:10    7:59     1:44:32
269   Paige Jones            F4044       12/193       56:31    7:59     1:44:32
270   Jacki Kooistra         F3539        8/199       55:23    8:00     1:44:37
271   Chris Zinselmeier      M5559         8/56       56:40    8:00     1:44:41
272   Carter Funke           M2529       30/134       55:58    8:00     1:44:44
273   Katie O''neill       F4044       13/193       53:35    8:00     1:44:45
274   Jeanne Peters          F1519         2/33       52:01    8:00     1:44:47
275   Carly Hasken           F2024        7/139       54:23    8:00     1:44:48
276   Lacie Brandts          F3539        9/199       55:17    8:01     1:44:49
277   Barrie Terrones        M4044       31/125       55:32    8:01     1:44:49
278   Anna Eklund            F3034       18/210       56:42    8:01     1:44:50
279   Halley Griess          M3539       32/147       54:47    8:01     1:44:50
280   Louis Keitel           M2529       31/134       55:39    8:01     1:44:53
281   Meredith Obrien        F3539       10/199       56:10    8:01     1:44:54
282   Nicole Martindale      F2024        8/139       54:18    8:01     1:44:55
283   Mark Jacobs            M2024        25/90       55:58    8:01     1:44:55
284   Brent Kinsey           M5559         9/56       55:37    8:01     1:44:56
285   Cole Hocker            M2529       32/134       54:40    8:01     1:45:01
286   Edyta Judge            F3539       11/199       55:35    8:02     1:45:03
287   Aaron Creger           M3539       33/147       53:57    8:02     1:45:04
288   Chad Kruse             M4044       32/125       55:58    8:02     1:45:09
289   Courtney Thill         F2529       13/182       56:29    8:02     1:45:12
290   Dyllan Frahm           M3034       36/139       56:09    8:02     1:45:13
291   Josef Sallen           M3034       37/139       53:50    8:03     1:45:19
292   Danaka Knudson         F2529       14/182       55:20    8:03     1:45:22
293   Tyler Bro              M3034       38/139       55:44    8:03     1:45:23
294   Nicole Bro             F3034       19/210       55:45    8:03     1:45:24
295   Bart Frederick         M2529       33/134       56:36    8:03     1:45:24
296   Eva Hoch               F1519         3/33       57:57    8:03     1:45:28
297   Allison Vancura        F3034       20/210       54:05    8:04     1:45:34
298   Ann Clinton            F4549        8/110       54:09    8:04     1:45:40
299   Jason Matti            M3034       39/139       55:40    8:05     1:45:42
300   Josh Beukelman         M2529       34/134       52:03    8:05     1:45:43
301   Katie Truetken         F4044       14/193       54:43    8:05     1:45:48
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302   Kelsie Van Beek        F3034       21/210       54:41    8:05     1:45:48
303   Austin Elm             M2529       35/134       55:39    8:05     1:45:51
304   Kadi Lyddon            F3034       22/210       54:43    8:05     1:45:51
305   Dalton Hawe            M2024        26/90     1:00:52    8:05     1:45:53
306   John Clarke            M3539       34/147       56:05    8:06     1:45:54
307   Kotiswamy Petluri      M4549        15/85       56:26    8:06     1:45:56
308   Joel Lemar             M5054        15/85       55:42    8:06     1:45:56
309   Katelyn Langel         F2024        9/139       54:31    8:06     1:45:58
310   Kathryn Guess          F3034       23/210       55:59    8:06     1:45:59
311   Matt Giltner           M4044       33/125       57:07    8:06     1:46:02
312   Seth Olson             M2529       36/134       51:27    8:06     1:46:02
313   Steve Rumelhart        M6064         5/51       55:39    8:06     1:46:03
314   Elizabeth Hildreth     F2024       10/139       54:31    8:06     1:46:04
315   Fernanda Minjares      F2529       15/182       55:10    8:06     1:46:05
316   Steve Johnson          M6569         2/22       53:05    8:06     1:46:07
317   Timothy Oneill         M5054        16/85       55:26    8:06     1:46:07
318   Michael Hegelheimer    M2024        27/90       55:16    8:08     1:46:22
319   James Howard           M2024        28/90       53:54    8:08     1:46:23
320   Tim Makens             M5054        17/85       57:17    8:08     1:46:28
321   Tara Notz              F4044       15/193       56:24    8:08     1:46:29
322   James Storm            M2024        29/90       54:39    8:08     1:46:32
323   Stephen Sall           M6569         3/22       55:43    8:09     1:46:41
324   Jonathan Getting       M2529       37/134       55:22    8:09     1:46:42
325   Kelly Vander Esch      F4044       16/193       56:45    8:10     1:46:47
326   Jon Davidson           M3539       35/147       55:10    8:10     1:46:51
327   Alex Groff             F2024       11/139       57:30    8:10     1:46:52
328   Ashley Bennett         F3539       12/199       55:10    8:10     1:46:52
329   Matthew Massaro        M3034       40/139       57:40    8:10     1:46:53
330   Whitney Carlson        F2529       16/182       56:18    8:11     1:47:02
331   Levi Nichols           M3539       36/147       54:30    8:11     1:47:07
332   Heather Scott          F3539       13/199       54:40    8:11     1:47:07
333   Alexander Dayton       M2529       38/134       56:42    8:11     1:47:09
334   Joshua Maubach         M3034       41/139       55:26    8:11     1:47:09
335   Lindsey Maubach        F3034       24/210       55:25    8:11     1:47:09
336   Hayley Nixon           F3539       14/199       55:13    8:12     1:47:16
337   Libby Ream             F3539       15/199       55:14    8:12     1:47:17
338   Jeff Vaughn            M4549        16/85       57:19    8:12     1:47:17
339   Tracy Andermann        F2529       17/182       56:05    8:12     1:47:20
340   Christian Henriksen    M2529       39/134       56:05    8:12     1:47:20
341   Brent Pierson          M5559        10/56       57:07    8:12     1:47:20
342   Joshua Stump           M2024        30/90       58:08    8:12     1:47:24
343   Anna Braun             F2024       12/139       55:57    8:13     1:47:32
344   Shawon Yearous         M3034       42/139       54:40    8:13     1:47:37
345   Jennifer Muller        F2529       18/182       56:43    8:13     1:47:37
346   Keith Jones            M5054        18/85       57:45    8:14     1:47:41
347   Dana Van Renterghem    F2529       19/182       56:54    8:14     1:47:47
348   Ross Haeberle          M3539       37/147       57:19    8:14     1:47:48
349   Lee Curran             M2024        31/90       57:16    8:14     1:47:49
350   Lindsey Opp            F4044       17/193       55:13    8:14     1:47:51
351   Robert Dusenberry      M2529       40/134       57:00    8:15     1:47:52
352   James Reimer           F3539       16/199       57:15    8:15     1:47:56
353   Melinda Graham-Hinners F4044       18/193       55:27    8:15     1:47:57
354   Becca Bolton           F3034       25/210       56:01    8:15     1:47:58
355   Stuart Steffy          M3034       43/139       56:15    8:15     1:48:00
356   Megan Christensen      F2024       13/139       57:31    8:15     1:48:01
357   Trent Stastny-Perez    M2529       41/134       57:20    8:15     1:48:02
358   Kirsten Ukleja         F3034       26/210       55:37    8:16     1:48:09
359   Jonathan Curran        M3539       38/147       57:10    8:16     1:48:15
360   Katie Brandstatter     F3539       17/199       57:24    8:16     1:48:16
361   Mark Mills             M5054        19/85       57:07    8:17     1:48:25
362   Becky Cernin           F4044       19/193       55:41    8:17     1:48:30
363   Austin Moran           M2529       42/134       55:02    8:18     1:48:38
364   Jaclyn Warehime        F2529       20/182     1:00:48    8:18     1:48:39
365   Prajakt Mahajan        M3539       39/147       57:56    8:19     1:48:48
366   Jared Kline            M3539       40/147       57:56    8:19     1:48:48
367   Daniel Kline           M4044       34/125       57:56    8:19     1:48:49
368   David Adams            M4044       35/125       55:25    8:19     1:48:49
369   Benjamin James         M3034       44/139       57:15    8:19     1:48:49
370   Anna Oswald            F2529       21/182       53:57    8:19     1:48:55
371   Sara Cantrell          F2024       14/139       57:51    8:20     1:49:04
372   Zach Coiner            M2529       43/134       57:42    8:20     1:49:07
373   William Stapleton      M3034       45/139       59:40    8:20     1:49:07
374   Matthew Rice           M3034       46/139       57:08    8:20     1:49:07
375   Brett Guthmiller       M2529       44/134       57:59    8:20     1:49:08
376   Jehad Ibrahim          M2529       45/134       59:45    8:20     1:49:09
377   Hannah Wyland          F2529       22/182       58:26    8:20     1:49:10
378   Alejandro Pizarro      M3539       41/147       55:26    8:21     1:49:12
379   Jenna Powers           F4044       20/193       57:20    8:21     1:49:16
380   Michael Ploeger        M3034       47/139       54:42    8:21     1:49:17
381   Paul Butler            M3539       42/147       59:03    8:21     1:49:21
382   Mary Colwell           F2529       23/182       55:56    8:21     1:49:22
383   Christian Wittrock     M2024        32/90       57:52    8:22     1:49:25
384   Erik Ullestad          M4044       36/125       58:30    8:22     1:49:26
385   Keith Krentz           M5559        11/56       54:41    8:22     1:49:28
386   Rick Hoover            M5054        20/85       58:43    8:22     1:49:32
387   Ryne Oller             M3034       48/139     1:00:01    8:22     1:49:33
388   Stephen Maze           M6569         4/22       56:08    8:22     1:49:34
389   Denise Charter-Jones   F6064         1/45       59:17    8:22     1:49:36
390   Peter Lynch            M5559        12/56       59:54    8:23     1:49:43
391   Eric Cheatham          M3034       49/139       57:57    8:23     1:49:43
392   Cathy Borman           F4044       21/193       58:10    8:23     1:49:44
393   Brandon Avalos         M3539       43/147       53:07    8:23     1:49:44
394   Brandon Hoch           M4549        17/85       57:57    8:23     1:49:46
395   Connor Kem             M2529       46/134       55:27    8:23     1:49:46
396   Cathy Smith            F4549        9/110       57:40    8:23     1:49:46
397   Jeremy Dreise          M3539       44/147       57:51    8:23     1:49:49
398   Megan Duncan           F4044       22/193       57:44    8:23     1:49:49
399   Sue Bump               F3539       18/199       58:46    8:23     1:49:49
400   Preston Molis          M14UN          1/5       56:26    8:24     1:49:51
401   Zach Steele            M3539       45/147       58:54    8:24     1:49:52
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402   Parker Hellgeth        M1519        11/26       58:25    8:24     1:49:54
403   Thong Sisamouth        M5054        21/85       57:58    8:24     1:49:56
404   John Deangelis         M5559        13/56       57:21    8:24     1:50:00
405   Ramon Arechavaleta     M2529       47/134       51:53    8:24     1:50:00
406   Lyndon Marsalis        M5054        22/85       59:20    8:24     1:50:02
407   Taylor Johnston        M2529       48/134       57:13    8:24     1:50:03
408   Lauren Vanee           F2024       15/139       56:32    8:25     1:50:03
409   Max Davis              M3034       50/139       59:30    8:25     1:50:05
410   Ross Feinstein         M3539       46/147       56:59    8:25     1:50:06
411   Ryan Hamor             M3539       47/147       55:56    8:25     1:50:08
412   Nate Mohrhauser        M2024        33/90       54:36    8:25     1:50:10
413   Kelly Ruegnitz         F4044       23/193       57:15    8:25     1:50:14
414   Hayley Einsweiler      F2024       16/139       59:27    8:25     1:50:15
415   Abbie Denlinger        F2024       17/139       59:26    8:25     1:50:15
416   Tyler Haberman         M2024        34/90       55:29    8:25     1:50:16
417   Justin Ridout          M2024        35/90     1:01:14    8:26     1:50:17
418   Isaac Olsen            M4044       37/125       58:53    8:26     1:50:17
419   Sean Heitmann          M4044       38/125       57:45    8:26     1:50:18
420   Jay Tegeler            M1519        12/26     1:02:34    8:26     1:50:21
421   Andrew Johnston        M3034       51/139     1:00:43    8:26     1:50:24
422   Tim Cernin             M5054        23/85       55:45    8:26     1:50:24
423   Rachel Paulsen         F3034       27/210       58:58    8:26     1:50:27
424   Tatum Palmer           F2024       18/139       56:14    8:27     1:50:29
425   Joseph Boettcher       M2024        36/90       58:26    8:27     1:50:30
426   Randy Sturm            M4044       39/125       58:13    8:27     1:50:31
427   Aidan Van Donselaar    M1519        13/26     1:00:16    8:27     1:50:34
428   Mark Schulz            M2529       49/134     1:00:47    8:27     1:50:41
429   Erica Rittgers         F2024       19/139     1:00:48    8:27     1:50:42
430   Luke Deardorff         M4044       40/125       58:46    8:28     1:50:43
431   Amber Deardorff        F4044       24/193       58:47    8:28     1:50:45
432   Wendy Srnic            F4549       10/110       57:46    8:28     1:50:51
433   Matthew Squires        M2529       50/134       57:18    8:28     1:50:54
434   Michael Rozendaal      M5559        14/56       59:00    8:28     1:50:54
435   Ryan Schelin           M2529       51/134     1:00:38    8:28     1:50:55
436   Tim McClure            M4549        18/85       59:21    8:29     1:50:57
437   Bristi Gerber          F2024       20/139       56:31    8:29     1:50:59
438   Alex Johnson           M3034       52/139       59:22    8:29     1:51:00
439   Jacob Thein            M3034       53/139       59:34    8:29     1:51:01
440   Zachary Quick          M2529       52/134       59:02    8:29     1:51:05
441   Krista Heineman        F4549       11/110       58:48    8:29     1:51:08
442   Evan Langford          M2024        37/90       59:19    8:30     1:51:14
443   Matt Lorenz            M3539       48/147       54:37    8:30     1:51:14
444   Katie Clark            F2529       24/182       57:45    8:30     1:51:17
445   Donna Stefanick        F4549       12/110       58:23    8:30     1:51:20
446   Cassidy Clement        F2529       25/182       59:02    8:31     1:51:22
447   Noel Elizondo          M1519        14/26     1:02:43    8:31     1:51:24
448   Michele Dahlen         F4549       13/110       57:14    8:31     1:51:25
449   Katy Martin            F2529       26/182       58:27    8:31     1:51:25
450   Oleksiy Gubin          M2529       53/134       56:30    8:31     1:51:27
451   Bonnie Ibrahim         F3539       19/199       59:44    8:32     1:51:39
452   Gina Owen              F3539       20/199       58:17    8:32     1:51:40
453   Natalie Whipple        F3539       21/199       58:49    8:32     1:51:41
454   Brock Muhlbauer        M2529       54/134       56:38    8:32     1:51:44
455   Kyle Troutman          M3034       54/139     1:00:01    8:33     1:51:49
456   Miranda Seliger        F3539       22/199       58:34    8:33     1:51:56
457   Karen Riggs            F3034       28/210       59:13    8:33     1:51:57
458   Kai Lee                M4044       41/125       58:04    8:33     1:52:00
459   Matt Millard           M4549        19/85     1:02:51    8:33     1:52:01
460   Emily Wegner           F4549       14/110       59:52    8:34     1:52:12
461   David Wahl             M2024        38/90     1:00:16    8:35     1:52:22
462   Angela Wilson          F4044       25/193       59:41    8:35     1:52:22
463   Krista David           F2529       27/182       58:46    8:35     1:52:23
464   Brady Hoskins          M2024        39/90       57:15    8:35     1:52:24
465   Travis Bell            M4044       42/125       57:58    8:35     1:52:26
466   Cari Rosno             F4549       15/110       59:22    8:36     1:52:27
467   Mark Hargrove          M5054        24/85     1:00:10    8:36     1:52:27
468   Carol Hentges          F6064         2/45       58:16    8:36     1:52:30
469   Tony Schubert          M4044       43/125     1:02:00    8:36     1:52:32
470   Timothy Siesennop      M2024        40/90       59:30    8:36     1:52:36
471   Kristi Hamaker         F5559         2/76       58:32    8:36     1:52:38
472   Ben Hermsen            M4044       44/125       59:34    8:36     1:52:38
473   Agustin Corona         M5054        25/85       54:42    8:36     1:52:39
474   Eric Clouse            M3034       55/139       59:58    8:36     1:52:39
475   Lori Schwendinger      F4044       26/193       58:36    8:37     1:52:41
476   Scott Farrel           M3539       49/147       59:23    8:37     1:52:44
477   Sterling Greiner       M2024        41/90       55:44    8:37     1:52:44
478   Brian Corey            M3539       50/147       57:22    8:37     1:52:48
479   Nathan Klein           M2024        42/90       58:02    8:38     1:52:55
480   Amanda Coker           F3539       23/199       58:25    8:38     1:52:55
481   Michael Bauer          M6569         5/22     1:00:04    8:38     1:52:56
482   Donald Harman          M5559        15/56       59:26    8:38     1:52:57
483   Heather Stephens       F4549       16/110       58:32    8:38     1:52:57
484   Tracy Paulsen          F4044       27/193       59:51    8:38     1:52:58
485   Abigail Cullen         F2024       21/139       57:51    8:38     1:52:59
486   Jose Romero            M4044       45/125       55:07    8:38     1:53:00
487   Nick Amato             M3539       51/147     1:00:03    8:38     1:53:03
488   Meghan Foster          F4044       28/193       59:02    8:39     1:53:09
489   Rafeeq Shaik           M4549        20/85       57:53    8:39     1:53:11
490   William Payeur         M3539       52/147       59:23    8:39     1:53:15
491   Michael Holm           M2024        43/90       57:56    8:39     1:53:16
492   Karen Boettcher        F5054         6/88     1:00:09    8:39     1:53:16
493   Ashley Patrum          F3034       29/210       55:27    8:40     1:53:23
494   Jill Bohlken           F4549       17/110       59:14    8:40     1:53:26
495   Robert Griffiths       M4549        21/85       59:26    8:40     1:53:29
496   Aaron Hahn             M5054        26/85       59:00    8:40     1:53:30
497   Ashley Stokely         F3034       30/210     1:00:11    8:40     1:53:30
498   Traci Rimbey           F3034       31/210       59:19    8:41     1:53:39
499   Brian Gumm             M4044       46/125     1:00:02    8:41     1:53:44
500   Claire Anonson         F1519         4/33     1:00:11    8:41     1:53:44
501   Brad Rounds            M5054        27/85     1:00:11    8:41     1:53:45
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502   Cayla Morton           F2529       28/182     1:00:51    8:41     1:53:45
503   Ann Danner             F4549       18/110       59:01    8:42     1:53:46
504   Richard Link           M6064         6/51     1:00:17    8:42     1:53:48
505   Jenni Edwards          F3539       24/199       59:09    8:42     1:53:50
506   Kris Enos              M4044       47/125       59:28    8:42     1:53:54
507   Matthew Cox            M4044       48/125       59:28    8:42     1:53:54
508   Lauren Anderson        F3034       32/210       59:12    8:43     1:54:01
509   Barbara Magtibay       F5559         3/76     1:00:27    8:43     1:54:02
510   Siby Thomas            M5054        28/85       59:38    8:43     1:54:06
511   Johanna MacKenzie      F4044       29/193     1:00:10    8:43     1:54:09
512   Allison Brandon        F3034       33/210     1:01:59    8:43     1:54:10
513   Lance Routson          M4044       49/125       57:26    8:44     1:54:15
514   Makenna Gregurek       F1519         5/33     1:00:05    8:44     1:54:16
515   Claude Frazier Iv      M4044       50/125     1:00:36    8:44     1:54:17
516   Heather Schulz         F4044       30/193     1:00:08    8:44     1:54:23
517   Derek Barnhouse        M2529       55/134     1:01:33    8:45     1:54:30
518   Ryan Luedtke           M4044       51/125     1:01:36    8:45     1:54:30
519   Nathan Carlson         M2024        44/90     1:02:25    8:45     1:54:32
520   Cassandra Cooling      F3034       34/210     1:00:33    8:45     1:54:33
521   Thomas Whiteman        M4549        22/85     1:01:11    8:45     1:54:37
522   Gideon Miller          M14UN          2/5       59:38    8:46     1:54:38
523   Andrew Miller          M3539       53/147       59:37    8:46     1:54:38
524   Ryan Warner            M4549        23/85       58:10    8:46     1:54:38
525   Cody Hircock           M3539       54/147     1:00:46    8:46     1:54:38
526   Brian Fyfe             M3034       56/139     1:00:46    8:46     1:54:38
528   Collin Chesnut         M2024        45/90       55:58    8:46     1:54:41
529   Jeremy Johannsen       M5054        29/85     1:02:28    8:46     1:54:41
530   Kylie Steege           F3034       35/210       59:47    8:46     1:54:42
531   Jarrett Defields       M2024        46/90     1:01:19    8:46     1:54:43
532   Jessica Cole           F4044       31/193       58:24    8:46     1:54:48
533   Erica Buchholz         F3539       25/199       59:32    8:46     1:54:51
534   Madison Larsen         F2024       22/139       58:33    8:47     1:54:59
535   Andy Swartzentruber    M4044       52/125     1:03:14    8:47     1:55:01
536   Jon Miiller            M3539       55/147     1:03:14    8:47     1:55:01
537   Liam Cound             M2024        47/90       58:36    8:47     1:55:03
538   Scott Roy              M6064         7/51       59:28    8:48     1:55:05
539   Heather Reading        F4549       19/110     1:01:29    8:48     1:55:06
540   Tiffany Brotherson     F3539       26/199     1:00:48    8:48     1:55:06
541   Troy Ellerbroek        M3034       57/139     1:00:51    8:48     1:55:07
542   Jill Hofmann           F4044       32/193     1:00:10    8:48     1:55:08
543   Laura Moeller          F4044       33/193     1:00:23    8:48     1:55:10
544   Ashley Stanley         F3034       36/210     1:00:49    8:48     1:55:11
545   Ashley Arends          F2024       23/139       56:47    8:48     1:55:11
546   Jeff Thibadeau         M3539       56/147     1:01:49    8:48     1:55:11
547   Daniel Vankooten       M5559        16/56       59:42    8:48     1:55:12
548   Alec Sherman           M3034       58/139     1:00:23    8:48     1:55:13
549   Erica Thompson         F2529       29/182     1:01:51    8:48     1:55:15
550   Zachary Devore         M2024        48/90       58:33    8:48     1:55:15
551   Laura Jontz            F3539       27/199     1:00:03    8:49     1:55:17
552   James Nelson           M4549        24/85     1:00:10    8:49     1:55:18
553   Trent Lienau           M4044       53/125     1:00:55    8:49     1:55:18
554   Aanna Roslien          F2024       24/139       58:34    8:49     1:55:19
555   Kirsten Hochstetler    F3034       37/210     1:00:56    8:49     1:55:22
556   Jason Plowman          M3539       57/147     1:01:19    8:49     1:55:22
557   Angela Johnson         F3539       28/199       58:48    8:49     1:55:23
558   Christopher Wiedman    M4044       54/125     1:01:41    8:49     1:55:27
559   Jamison Schuh          M2024        49/90     1:03:17    8:49     1:55:28
560   Samuel Burt            M4044       55/125       57:16    8:49     1:55:28
561   Ann Holmes             F2024       25/139     1:03:17    8:49     1:55:28
562   Cathleen Ficht         F3034       38/210     1:01:37    8:49     1:55:29
563   Marianne Klein         F4044       34/193     1:01:37    8:49     1:55:29
564   Robert Capalbo         M5054        30/85       59:22    8:50     1:55:31
565   Dee Collins            F4044       35/193     1:01:21    8:50     1:55:35
566   William Newton         M6064         8/51       59:18    8:50     1:55:38
567   Tara Ethington         F4044       36/193     1:01:17    8:50     1:55:39
568   Staci Keel             F4549       20/110     1:01:23    8:50     1:55:39
569   Joseph Leichty         M3034       59/139     1:00:12    8:50     1:55:41
570   Adam Hardaway          M3539       58/147     1:00:55    8:50     1:55:42
571   Trent Sikkema          M3539       59/147     1:00:11    8:50     1:55:42
572   Emily Gibson           F3034       39/210     1:02:59    8:50     1:55:42
573   Joshua Dunham          M3034       60/139       59:19    8:50     1:55:43
574   Marsha Yokas           F6064         3/45       59:43    8:50     1:55:43
575   Rebecca Brannan        F5559         4/76     1:00:34    8:51     1:55:44
576   Kevin Duhrkopf         M2529       56/134     1:02:17    8:51     1:55:44
577   Patrick Molony         M5559        17/56     1:01:22    8:51     1:55:45
578   Adam Eisenberg         M4044       56/125     1:01:42    8:51     1:55:48
579   Josh Wenndt            M3034       61/139     1:01:10    8:51     1:55:49
580   Hali Sahr              F2529       30/182     1:02:18    8:51     1:55:50
581   Robb Winters           M5054        31/85     1:01:49    8:51     1:55:50
582   Sam Jensen             M2529       57/134     1:01:58    8:51     1:55:51
583   Rebecca Kennedy        F2024       26/139     1:00:53    8:51     1:55:53
584   Taylor Scott           F2529       31/182     1:00:53    8:51     1:55:53
585   Brent Vanandel         M4549        25/85     1:00:58    8:51     1:55:56
586   Cindy Vanandel         F4549       21/110     1:00:58    8:51     1:55:56
587   Grant Wallace          M2024        50/90     1:01:33    8:51     1:55:57
588   Nick Wells             M3034       62/139     1:03:02    8:52     1:55:57
589   Steven Donohue         M2529       58/134     1:03:17    8:52     1:55:57
590   Rogelio Minjares       M3539       60/147       59:24    8:52     1:55:58
591   Michael Kasal          M4549        26/85       59:17    8:52     1:56:00
592   Bailey Shafer          F1519         6/33     1:02:43    8:52     1:56:01
593   Kate Breitbach         F3034       40/210     1:01:22    8:52     1:56:02
594   Samuel Bricker         M3034       63/139     1:02:46    8:52     1:56:03
595   Jean Springsteen       F2024       27/139     1:00:01    8:52     1:56:03
596   Emily Feriz            F3034       41/210     1:01:24    8:52     1:56:03
597   Andrea Luedtke         F3539       29/199     1:01:41    8:52     1:56:04
598   Zachery Lawrence       M2529       59/134       58:44    8:52     1:56:04
599   Chase Adamson          M3034       64/139     1:02:12    8:52     1:56:04
600   David Northwick        M4044       57/125     1:02:46    8:52     1:56:06
601   Adam Pekarske          M3539       61/147       55:59    8:52     1:56:07
602   Derek Wachter          M5054        32/85     1:00:01    8:52     1:56:08
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603   Nicole Dennis          F3034       42/210     1:01:15    8:52     1:56:09
604   Sara Duhrkopf          F3539       30/199     1:01:15    8:52     1:56:09
605   Mark Svoboda           M5054        33/85       59:16    8:53     1:56:12
606   Stephanie Reed         F3034       43/210     1:00:14    8:53     1:56:16
607   Katelyn Mehlhaus       F2024       28/139     1:01:30    8:53     1:56:16
608   Jeffrey Reed           M3034       65/139     1:00:14    8:53     1:56:16
609   Jessica Derry          F2529       32/182     1:01:07    8:53     1:56:17
610   Barb Baker             F6064         4/45     1:01:11    8:53     1:56:20
611   Alison Failor          F2529       33/182     1:02:40    8:53     1:56:22
612   Jack Milligan          M2024        51/90     1:02:25    8:53     1:56:22
613   Shannon Baker          F2024       29/139     1:01:24    8:53     1:56:22
614   Barry Plassman         M5054        34/85     1:01:49    8:54     1:56:25
615   Jake Portra            M2529       60/134     1:03:15    8:54     1:56:25
616   Emily Baker            F2024       30/139     1:02:24    8:54     1:56:27
617   Brock Hansen           M3539       62/147     1:01:28    8:54     1:56:27
618   Brady Gramenz          M3034       66/139     1:01:41    8:54     1:56:29
619   Kerstin Steege         F3539       31/199       59:47    8:54     1:56:29
620   Abraham Cardenas       M3034       67/139       59:58    8:54     1:56:29
621   Aimee Magnusson        F2529       34/182       57:13    8:54     1:56:30
622   Alyssa Brown           F2024       31/139     1:02:16    8:54     1:56:32
623   Amy Heinsius           F3034       44/210       57:29    8:54     1:56:33
624   Amanda Johnson         F3539       32/199     1:01:22    8:55     1:56:37
625   Presley Moffitt        F2529       35/182     1:01:38    8:55     1:56:41
626   Jad Atoui              M3539       63/147     1:02:50    8:55     1:56:42
627   Joshua George          M2529       61/134       59:08    8:55     1:56:45
628   Asheley Burch          F3034       45/210     1:01:52    8:55     1:56:48
629   Claire Garber          F3539       33/199     1:02:23    8:56     1:56:50
630   Chad Jayasekera        M4044       58/125     1:02:23    8:56     1:56:50
631   Steve Shaner           M3539       64/147     1:00:23    8:56     1:56:51
632   Aaron Knoner           M2529       62/134     1:02:57    8:56     1:56:56
633   Daniel Gilbert         M4549        27/85     1:01:58    8:56     1:56:57
634   Keith Gutschenritter   M6569         6/22     1:01:23    8:56     1:57:01
635   Kylee Amdor            F4044       37/193     1:01:17    8:56     1:57:01
636   Darren Tollefson       M5054        35/85     1:00:52    8:56     1:57:01
637   Kaitlyn Mulder         F2529       36/182     1:02:22    8:56     1:57:02
638   Sam Housker            M4549        28/85       59:26    8:57     1:57:03
639   Luke Majerus           M2529       63/134     1:02:15    8:57     1:57:03
640   Troy Howell            M4549        29/85       57:54    8:57     1:57:06
641   Peter Detar            M2529       64/134     1:02:59    8:57     1:57:07
642   Raegan Behrens         F1519         7/33     1:00:48    8:57     1:57:08
643   Gabrielle Risolvato    F2529       37/182     1:01:53    8:57     1:57:09
644   Kristene Jordan        F4549       22/110     1:01:39    8:57     1:57:10
645   Katie Kreiss           F3539       34/199     1:02:24    8:57     1:57:10
646   Ryan Troyna            M3539       65/147       59:34    8:57     1:57:15
647   Russell Jordan         M3539       66/147     1:00:33    8:57     1:57:15
648   Carole Curtis          F4044       38/193     1:02:21    8:58     1:57:15
649   Quentin Behle          M2024        52/90       55:49    8:58     1:57:16
650   Travis Buhrow          M2529       65/134     1:01:25    8:58     1:57:18
651   Mary Brady             F4549       23/110     1:01:16    8:58     1:57:18
652   Jason Gregg            M4549        30/85     1:03:08    8:58     1:57:20
653   Tyson Hathaway         M1519        15/26       59:25    8:58     1:57:21
654   Jordan Little          M2529       66/134     1:02:00    8:58     1:57:22
655   Alec Dickerson         M2024        53/90     1:02:00    8:58     1:57:22
656   Katie Applegate        F3034       46/210     1:02:19    8:58     1:57:24
657   George Platts          M4044       59/125     1:02:44    8:58     1:57:25
658   R Showalter            M6064         9/51     1:01:51    8:58     1:57:25
659   Nathan Phillips        M2529       67/134     1:02:47    8:58     1:57:26
660   Taylor Lynch           F2529       38/182     1:01:40    8:58     1:57:28
661   Brian Kilbride         M4549        31/85     1:02:20    8:59     1:57:29
662   Chris Petersen         M4044       60/125     1:02:57    8:59     1:57:32
663   Christine Adkins       F5054         7/88     1:02:31    8:59     1:57:32
664   Caleb Hegna            M4044       61/125       55:13    8:59     1:57:32
665   Benjamin Johnston      M3539       67/147     1:01:56    8:59     1:57:33
666   Naomi Wilson           F2024       32/139     1:02:28    8:59     1:57:34
667   Phoebe Wilson          F1519         8/33     1:02:28    8:59     1:57:34
668   Madelyn Baetsle        F2024       33/139     1:02:10    8:59     1:57:34
669   Sarah Stevens          F4044       39/193     1:01:51    8:59     1:57:38
670   Samantha Arnold        F3034       47/210     1:01:04    8:59     1:57:39
671   Gina Christoffel       F3539       35/199     1:01:53    8:59     1:57:40
672   Hang Li                M3539       68/147     1:02:16    8:59     1:57:40
673   Lexi Barsch            F2529       39/182     1:00:41    8:59     1:57:40
674   Kaylee Kruschwitz      F2024       34/139     1:00:41    8:59     1:57:40
675   Brittney Tucker        F2529       40/182     1:00:41    8:59     1:57:40
676   Omar Janjua            M6064        10/51     1:03:25    9:00     1:57:42
677   Abby Martin            F2529       41/182     1:02:13    9:00     1:57:42
678   Alyssa Iverson         F2024       35/139     1:00:10    9:00     1:57:43
679   Unknown Runner         M              2/2     1:02:45    9:00     1:57:45
680   Richard Martin         M7074         1/11     1:04:29    9:00     1:57:46
681   Theresa McClure        F5054         8/88     1:00:52    9:00     1:57:46
682   Jason Briggs           M4044       62/125     1:02:24    9:00     1:57:46
683   Lucas Denlinger        M3034       68/139     1:02:28    9:00     1:57:47
684   Chad Kurovski          M3034       69/139     1:02:18    9:00     1:57:48
685   Christina Moore        F3034       48/210     1:01:22    9:00     1:57:50
686   Chad Wihlm             M5054        36/85     1:02:10    9:00     1:57:54
687   Anna Dunham            F3539       36/199     1:00:19    9:01     1:57:55
688   Eric Jacobson          M4044       63/125     1:02:53    9:01     1:57:55
689   Tanna Engle            F2529       42/182     1:02:18    9:01     1:57:56
690   Madison Buckley        F2529       43/182     1:02:26    9:01     1:57:56
691   Bridget Schlievert     F3539       37/199     1:03:32    9:01     1:57:57
692   Trevor Engle           M2529       68/134     1:02:19    9:01     1:57:58
693   Philip Swanson         M2529       69/134     1:03:03    9:01     1:57:58
694   Anna Kreklow           F3034       49/210     1:01:43    9:01     1:57:58
695   Kristyn Kell           F4044       40/193     1:01:47    9:01     1:57:59
696   Katie Heaverlo         F1519         9/33     1:00:32    9:01     1:57:59
697   Cassandra Kagan        F3034       50/210     1:01:19    9:01     1:57:59
698   Tom Vlach              M5559        18/56     1:02:41    9:01     1:58:00
699   Joshua Kokemiller      M2529       70/134     1:02:57    9:01     1:58:00
700   Noel Holle             F4044       41/193     1:02:20    9:01     1:58:02
701   Christopher Komanapall M4549        32/85     1:00:46    9:01     1:58:02
702   Lauren Pearson         F3034       51/210     1:02:38    9:01     1:58:03
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703   Ryan Zieman            M3539       69/147     1:02:17    9:01     1:58:05
704   Frankie Cook           F5054         9/88     1:02:25    9:01     1:58:05
705   Andrea Behanish        F3539       38/199     1:02:01    9:02     1:58:09
706   Becky Meyerkorth       F3539       39/199     1:01:58    9:02     1:58:10
707   Victoria Haynes        F2024       36/139     1:02:36    9:02     1:58:10
708   Rachel Overton         F3539       40/199     1:01:04    9:02     1:58:11
709   Heather Wiedman        F4044       42/193     1:01:27    9:02     1:58:11
710   Jill Oliver            F3539       41/199     1:02:35    9:02     1:58:11
711   Travis Berger          M4549        33/85     1:03:40    9:02     1:58:11
712   Matthew Loney          M2529       71/134     1:02:23    9:02     1:58:12
713   Shelby Ordonez Jones   F2529       44/182     1:03:03    9:02     1:58:13
714   Keith Kistenmacher     M3539       70/147     1:02:03    9:02     1:58:15
715   Hannah Herold          F2024       37/139     1:02:26    9:02     1:58:16
716   William Anthony        M4044       64/125     1:02:03    9:02     1:58:19
717   Hannah Sheldon         F1519        10/33     1:05:23    9:02     1:58:19
718   Katherine Warren       F4044       43/193     1:01:20    9:02     1:58:19
719   Bradley Page           M2529       72/134     1:03:32    9:02     1:58:20
720   Becky Fields           F5559         5/76     1:03:09    9:02     1:58:21
721   Tony Winegar           M2529       73/134     1:03:32    9:02     1:58:21
722   Ben Ludwig             M2024        54/90       55:59    9:03     1:58:21
723   John Nelson            M6569         7/22     1:01:05    9:03     1:58:21
724   Bryant Campbell        M4549        34/85     1:01:29    9:03     1:58:22
725   Brooke Barber          F5054        10/88     1:02:59    9:03     1:58:24
726   Roadog McKibben        M6064        11/51     1:02:38    9:03     1:58:24
727   Kari Meyerkorth        F3539       42/199     1:01:57    9:03     1:58:25
728   Charlie Neibergall     M5559        19/56     1:02:37    9:03     1:58:25
729   Ashley Steward         F3539       43/199     1:01:49    9:03     1:58:26
730   Jessi Nunnikhoven      F4044       44/193     1:02:36    9:03     1:58:28
731   Hannah Behrens         F3034       52/210     1:02:45    9:03     1:58:28
732   Faith Meyer            F2024       38/139     1:03:22    9:03     1:58:29
733   Scott Atkinson         M5559        20/56     1:02:39    9:03     1:58:29
734   Grace Meyer            F2024       39/139     1:03:23    9:03     1:58:29
735   Wael Sammur            M5559        21/56     1:03:03    9:03     1:58:30
736   Nikhil Ranade          M4044       65/125     1:03:03    9:03     1:58:32
737   Bikal Adhikari         M4549        35/85     1:03:03    9:03     1:58:32
738   Jessica Ibanez         F3539       44/199     1:01:33    9:03     1:58:32
739   Karl Lundy             M4549        36/85     1:02:48    9:04     1:58:35
740   Ray Seidelman          M4549        37/85     1:01:41    9:04     1:58:44
741   Michael Considine      M2529       74/134       59:49    9:04     1:58:45
742   Kristin Davison        F3539       45/199     1:00:53    9:04     1:58:45
743   Michael Willerth       M6064        12/51     1:02:58    9:04     1:58:45
744   Ben Clement            M3034       70/139       59:53    9:04     1:58:46
745   Elizabeth Oller        F3034       53/210     1:02:41    9:05     1:58:48
746   Beatriz Garc  a        F4044       45/193     1:01:04    9:05     1:58:48
747   Jon Determan           M4549        38/85       59:26    9:05     1:58:49
748   Ryan Hudnut            M3539       71/147     1:02:28    9:05     1:58:51
749   Mel Wittmaack          M6064        13/51     1:03:39    9:05     1:58:51
750   Elizabeth Burkland     F2529       45/182     1:02:47    9:05     1:58:53
751   Azeez Idris            M2529       75/134       57:46    9:05     1:58:56
752   Kelly Meyers           F3034       54/210     1:00:24    9:06     1:59:01
753   Kayla Van Langen       F2024       40/139     1:02:43    9:06     1:59:02
754   Tim Smuck              M3539       72/147     1:03:42    9:06     1:59:04
755   Bea O''day           F3034       55/210     1:01:48    9:06     1:59:05
756   Lane McMullen          M4044       66/125     1:02:46    9:06     1:59:08
757   Ted Olson              M6064        14/51     1:02:40    9:06     1:59:08
758   Monty Meyer            M6064        15/51     1:01:55    9:06     1:59:09
759   Joel Holder            M5054        37/85     1:03:02    9:06     1:59:10
760   Dan Sorensen           M6064        16/51     1:02:46    9:06     1:59:10
761   Aleksandra Mikic       F5559         6/76     1:03:59    9:06     1:59:12
762   Sarah Stangl           F3034       56/210     1:03:03    9:06     1:59:13
763   Joshua Dennis          M2024        55/90     1:00:43    9:06     1:59:13
764   Halli Getting          F2529       46/182     1:02:59    9:06     1:59:13
765   Rachael Ash            F2529       47/182     1:02:59    9:06     1:59:13
766   Daniel Foster          M4044       67/125     1:03:43    9:07     1:59:21
767   Susan Fray             F6064         5/45     1:03:54    9:07     1:59:22
768   Jared Stogdill         M3034       71/139     1:02:16    9:07     1:59:23
769   Brittany Harney        F3034       57/210     1:02:21    9:07     1:59:23
770   George Chaney          M5054        38/85     1:03:24    9:07     1:59:25
771   Ryan Fox               M4044       68/125     1:03:29    9:07     1:59:26
772   Feifei Chen            F3539       46/199     1:02:14    9:08     1:59:29
773   Zach Winjum            M2529       76/134     1:04:23    9:08     1:59:30
774   Mollie Strouse         F3539       47/199     1:03:04    9:08     1:59:32
775   Suzanne Wong           F5559         7/76     1:02:37    9:08     1:59:34
776   Mark Runkle            M3539       73/147     1:05:29    9:08     1:59:35
777   Joe Barsetti, Jr       M2529       77/134       56:49    9:08     1:59:39
778   Brad Smith             M5054        39/85     1:02:39    9:09     1:59:43
779   Sarah Ridlen           F3539       48/199     1:04:27    9:09     1:59:44
780   Steve Schofield        M4044       69/125     1:02:23    9:09     1:59:50
781   Ramona Vandusseldorp   F4549       24/110     1:02:52    9:09     1:59:52
782   Kayla Johnston         F2024       41/139     1:02:20    9:10     1:59:53
783   Anna Van Veen          F2529       48/182                9:10     1:59:53
784   Louie Wickett          M2529       78/134     1:04:55    9:10     1:59:56
785   Elizabeth Schmitt      F1519        11/33     1:05:16    9:10     1:59:57
786   Taylor Hays            F2529       49/182     1:01:07    9:10     1:59:58
787   Sarah Seney            F4044       46/193     1:02:58    9:10     2:00:02
788   Jeff Burtnett          M2529       79/134     1:02:39    9:11     2:00:06
789   Morgan Burtnett        F2529       50/182     1:02:39    9:11     2:00:06
790   Nate Messman           M3539       74/147     1:01:53    9:11     2:00:07
791   Rose Reiseck           F5054        11/88     1:01:32    9:11     2:00:07
792   Kelsey Strong          F3034       58/210     1:01:23    9:11     2:00:08
793   Taylor Farnsworth      F2024       42/139     1:02:19    9:11     2:00:10
794   Jaclyn Carnahan        F4044       47/193     1:01:45    9:11     2:00:18
795   Rachel Sage            F2529       51/182     1:05:48    9:12     2:00:22
796   Collin Davison         M3034       72/139     1:00:53    9:12     2:00:23
797   Thomas Fennell         M5559        22/56     1:03:00    9:12     2:00:24
798   Luke Ifland            M3539       75/147     1:02:33    9:12     2:00:26
799   Grant Stephas          M3034       73/139     1:01:39    9:12     2:00:26
800   Sean Flynn             M2024        56/90     1:00:58    9:12     2:00:29
801   Kanwal Chouhan         F4044       48/193     1:04:31    9:12     2:00:30
802   Dave Kester            M5559        23/56     1:01:29    9:12     2:00:30
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803   Alicia Fischer         F3034       59/210     1:05:15    9:13     2:00:32
804   Whitney Lawler         F3034       60/210     1:05:15    9:13     2:00:32
805   Simeon Lang            M3539       76/147     1:01:26    9:13     2:00:32
806   Gustav Agbortoko       M3034       74/139     1:01:34    9:13     2:00:34
807   Kyrie Murray           F3034       61/210     1:03:38    9:13     2:00:36
808   Chad Simpson           M4549        39/85     1:03:07    9:13     2:00:38
809   Melissa Ward           F2024       43/139     1:02:36    9:13     2:00:39
810   Shelly Rock            F4549       25/110     1:02:26    9:13     2:00:39
811   Anna Trout             F3034       62/210     1:03:57    9:13     2:00:40
812   Brooke Batchelder      F4044       49/193     1:01:18    9:13     2:00:45
813   Sara Schmidt           F4044       50/193     1:02:39    9:14     2:00:47
814   Kyler Case             M2529       80/134     1:04:55    9:14     2:00:48
815   Bryan Petersen         M2024        57/90     1:05:18    9:14     2:00:48
816   Andy Vanloocke         M3539       77/147     1:05:18    9:14     2:00:48
817   Joseph Sterner         M2024        58/90     1:02:37    9:14     2:00:49
818   Justin Jones           M3539       78/147     1:02:01    9:14     2:00:50
819   Anne Sigmon            F2024       44/139     1:03:02    9:14     2:00:51
820   David Olberding        M5054        40/85     1:04:15    9:14     2:00:53
821   Cory Pfab              M4044       70/125     1:03:00    9:14     2:00:53
822   Scott Johannes         M5054        41/85     1:02:29    9:14     2:00:57
823   Rachel Jensen          F3539       49/199     1:06:54    9:15     2:00:58
824   Rory Wieczorek-Flynn   M2529       81/134     1:05:05    9:15     2:00:59
825   Dustin Derflinger      M4044       71/125     1:06:34    9:15     2:00:59
826   Maxwell Blocher        M1519        16/26     1:04:40    9:15     2:00:59
827   Kendra Tiefenthaler    F3034       63/210     1:02:18    9:15     2:01:01
828   Koral Booth            F4044       51/193     1:04:14    9:15     2:01:04
829   Amy Dales              F4044       52/193     1:04:14    9:15     2:01:05
830   Tricia Lund            F3539       50/199     1:03:17    9:16     2:01:12
831   Katie McIntire         F3034       64/210     1:05:31    9:16     2:01:12
832   Morgan Clarke          F3034       65/210     1:02:53    9:16     2:01:17
833   Kristen Krausman       F3539       51/199     1:04:25    9:16     2:01:18
834   David Gaunt            M2024        59/90     1:05:39    9:16     2:01:18
835   Taylor Kaus            M2529       82/134     1:06:29    9:16     2:01:19
836   Yuko Otsuka            F4044       53/193     1:04:15    9:16     2:01:19
837   Marcus Amman           M3034       75/139     1:00:52    9:16     2:01:20
838   Brett Egge             M3539       79/147     1:06:46    9:16     2:01:20
839   Brian Yung             M5559        24/56     1:05:01    9:16     2:01:21
840   Darren Croo            M3539       80/147     1:05:01    9:16     2:01:21
841   Jeff McDermott         M4044       72/125     1:05:08    9:17     2:01:31
842   Lacey Mitchell         F3034       66/210     1:03:08    9:17     2:01:33
843   Nathan Paul            M3539       81/147     1:02:10    9:17     2:01:34
844   Jeanne McCurnin        F6569         1/25     1:03:39    9:17     2:01:35
845   Deborah Cleveland      F4044       54/193     1:02:34    9:18     2:01:37
846   Gwenell Hobson         F7074          1/8     1:03:27    9:18     2:01:41
847   Ryan Goodson           M3034       76/139     1:07:40    9:18     2:01:41
848   Caroline Giehl         F3539       52/199     1:02:52    9:18     2:01:42
849   Nathan Coles           M4044       73/125     1:04:41    9:18     2:01:44
850   Alicia Patrick         F3034       67/210     1:04:08    9:18     2:01:46
851   Amy Lynch              F3539       53/199     1:05:32    9:19     2:01:51
852   Patrick Mattingly      M5054        42/85     1:05:55    9:19     2:01:56
853   Jared Nicolaisen       M2024        60/90     1:04:55    9:19     2:01:56
854   Eric Sayonkon          M4044       74/125     1:05:01    9:19     2:01:59
855   Grace Estenson         F1519        12/33     1:01:44    9:19     2:02:02
856   Thomas McMullin        M2529       83/134     1:04:25    9:20     2:02:06
857   Michael Smith          M6064        17/51     1:02:55    9:20     2:02:07
858   Andrew Miller          M2529       84/134     1:03:42    9:20     2:02:09
859   Kristin Promes         F2024       45/139     1:05:31    9:20     2:02:09
860   Cody Finer             M2529       85/134     1:03:43    9:20     2:02:09
861   Martin Cervantes       M3034       77/139     1:01:47    9:20     2:02:09
862   Fatima Cervantes       F3034       68/210     1:03:22    9:20     2:02:09
863   Casey Prince           M4044       75/125     1:05:37    9:20     2:02:11
864   Matt Stoker            M3034       78/139     1:03:08    9:20     2:02:12
865   Josue Hernandez        M2529       86/134     1:00:32    9:20     2:02:16
866   Allysa Ballantini      F3034       69/210     1:06:09    9:21     2:02:19
867   Tim Wise               M5559        25/56     1:00:27    9:21     2:02:21
868   Teresa Fisher          F4549       26/110     1:03:10    9:21     2:02:21
869   Leigh Peters           F4549       27/110     1:03:48    9:21     2:02:23
870   Dave Briden            M5559        26/56     1:05:30    9:21     2:02:25
871   Hannah Sinclair        F2529       52/182     1:03:52    9:22     2:02:31
872   Thomas Reece           M4549        40/85     1:04:48    9:22     2:02:32
873   Kendra Cameron         F2529       53/182     1:04:27    9:22     2:02:33
874   Aaron Sager            M2529       87/134     1:04:09    9:22     2:02:35
875   Joshua Budi            M2529       88/134     1:00:48    9:22     2:02:36
876   Lynn Nestingen         F5559         8/76     1:07:10    9:22     2:02:39
877   Josh Gessmann          M3539       82/147     1:04:28    9:22     2:02:40
878   Jared Combs            M3034       79/139     1:03:04    9:22     2:02:42
879   Stephanie Berry        F3539       54/199     1:02:53    9:23     2:02:43
880   Tyler Duff             M3034       80/139     1:00:41    9:23     2:02:43
881   Tassie Corwin          F3539       55/199     1:02:53    9:23     2:02:44
882   Marc Brown             M3539       83/147     1:05:09    9:23     2:02:45
883   Elizabeth Lovell       F2529       54/182     1:03:37    9:23     2:02:48
884   Sydney Cloyd           F2529       55/182     1:02:26    9:23     2:02:48
885   Scott Butler           M4549        41/85     1:05:37    9:23     2:02:50
886   Anthony Tuttle         M2529       89/134     1:01:52    9:23     2:02:53
887   Emily Erickson         F3539       56/199     1:04:19    9:23     2:02:54
888   Tammy Burke            F5054        12/88     1:04:30    9:23     2:02:55
889   Valerie Ruby           F2529       56/182     1:03:28    9:24     2:02:59
890   Diana Altamirano       F3539       57/199     1:05:14    9:24     2:03:00
891   Shayne Vander Esch     M4549        42/85     1:05:30    9:24     2:03:01
892   Charles Walter         M2024        61/90     1:05:16    9:24     2:03:01
893   Bridget Schmitt        F2024       46/139     1:05:16    9:24     2:03:02
894   Jonas Geerdes          M2024        62/90     1:01:20    9:24     2:03:02
895   Raelynn Schroeder      F4044       55/193     1:04:27    9:24     2:03:02
896   Brook Mikkelsen        F3034       70/210     1:04:42    9:24     2:03:04
897   Kylie Beneke           F2024       47/139     1:07:18    9:24     2:03:08
898   Curtis Wright          M3539       84/147     1:02:54    9:24     2:03:08
899   Taylor Risius          F2529       57/182     1:04:27    9:24     2:03:09
900   Courtney Huebner       F3034       71/210     1:05:10    9:25     2:03:09
901   Herbert Deutmeyer      M6064        18/51     1:05:35    9:25     2:03:12
902   Lauren Flahive         F3034       72/210     1:04:06    9:25     2:03:15
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903   Kimberly Hatting       F5054        13/88     1:04:10    9:25     2:03:16
904   Jamie Bergkamp         M5054        43/85     1:04:07    9:25     2:03:17
905   Logan Hall             M2024        63/90     1:03:50    9:25     2:03:17
906   Ron Wiese              M5054        44/85       58:34    9:25     2:03:18
907   Scott Betts            M5559        27/56     1:04:45    9:25     2:03:19
908   Caleb Peter            M2024        64/90     1:07:48    9:25     2:03:20
909   Jamie Edelen           F3539       58/199     1:02:57    9:25     2:03:21
910   Billy Blake            M3539       85/147     1:03:29    9:25     2:03:21
911   Nicholas Dejoseph      M3539       86/147     1:04:13    9:26     2:03:27
912   Lucas Kelchen          M2024        65/90     1:08:12    9:26     2:03:29
913   Connie Hoffman         F5559         9/76     1:05:45    9:26     2:03:34
914   Kelli Boyle            F4044       56/193     1:03:00    9:26     2:03:34
915   Valerie Jansonius      F3539       59/199     1:03:28    9:26     2:03:34
916   Sandy Leiferman        F5054        14/88     1:05:46    9:26     2:03:34
917   Sydney Swanson         F2529       58/182     1:04:43    9:27     2:03:37
918   Brenda Villa           F3034       73/210     1:03:12    9:27     2:03:37
919   Kelly Hagen            F3034       74/210     1:05:33    9:27     2:03:39
920   Josh Smith             M3539       87/147     1:02:08    9:27     2:03:43
921   Gina Ransom-Rosdail    F5559        10/76     1:06:29    9:27     2:03:43
922   McKenzie Rosdail Kaus  F2529       59/182     1:06:29    9:27     2:03:43
923   James Crouch           M3539       88/147     1:05:04    9:27     2:03:45
924   Brittany Bruce         F3539       60/199     1:02:59    9:27     2:03:47
925   Scott Zehner           M4044       76/125     1:05:17    9:27     2:03:47
926   Steve Medanic          M4044       77/125     1:05:27    9:28     2:03:50
927   Ashley McQuistan       F3539       61/199     1:01:45    9:28     2:03:53
928   Cassandra Reese        F2529       60/182     1:03:25    9:28     2:03:55
929   Rachel Jarvis          F3034       75/210     1:04:15    9:28     2:03:57
930   Katy Urbain            F2529       61/182     1:03:57    9:28     2:03:57
931   Bradley Wilson         M4044       78/125     1:02:00    9:28     2:03:58
932   Jose Placencia         M1519        17/26     1:06:45    9:28     2:03:58
933   Allie Osmundson        F3034       76/210     1:06:17    9:29     2:04:03
934   Elsa Rasmus            F2529       62/182     1:04:42    9:29     2:04:03
935   Zachary Elenz          M2529       90/134     1:05:39    9:29     2:04:05
936   Patricia Erenberger    F6064         6/45     1:03:41    9:29     2:04:14
937   Maria Bergeron         F3034       77/210     1:06:41    9:29     2:04:14
938   Nick O  Neill          M4044       79/125     1:03:02    9:30     2:04:16
939   Hannah Harrison        F2024       48/139     1:03:49    9:30     2:04:16
940   Alex Harrison          M2529       91/134     1:03:49    9:30     2:04:16
941   Sharon Wegner          F3539       62/199     1:05:08    9:30     2:04:17
942   Steve Nuzum Jr.        M3539       89/147     1:00:16    9:30     2:04:18
943   Kelly Nascimento Thomp F2529       63/182     1:03:45    9:30     2:04:19
944   Wilma Osmun            F6064         7/45     1:04:58    9:30     2:04:25
945   Joshua Przybyszewski   M2529       92/134     1:02:57    9:31     2:04:28
946   Nolan Vos              M5054        45/85     1:05:42    9:31     2:04:30
947   Sheila Maddock         F6569         2/25     1:04:09    9:31     2:04:32
949   Peter Kirwan           M4044       80/125     1:05:30    9:31     2:04:33
950   Dalton Vis             M2024        66/90     1:05:30    9:31     2:04:34
951   Gabriel Rodriguez      M3539       90/147     1:04:32    9:31     2:04:35
952   Ryan Schulte           M4549        43/85     1:05:26    9:31     2:04:37
953   Brad Hingtgen          M3539       91/147     1:05:34    9:31     2:04:40
954   Camille Mann           F3539       63/199     1:02:53    9:32     2:04:43
955   Jeramy Dolash          M1519        18/26     1:00:15    9:32     2:04:45
956   Anne Enderlin          F4044       57/193     1:05:31    9:32     2:04:50
957   Larry Beekman          M6569         8/22     1:03:51    9:32     2:04:51
958   Jackie Iverson         F3539       64/199     1:05:31    9:32     2:04:51
959   Emily Johnson          F3539       65/199     1:06:32    9:32     2:04:52
960   Connor Griess          M2529       93/134     1:07:21    9:33     2:04:56
961   Chad Copley            M5054        46/85     1:03:02    9:33     2:04:58
962   Alexandra Isaacson     F3034       78/210     1:07:24    9:33     2:05:01
963   Chelsea Dubois         F3034       79/210     1:05:49    9:33     2:05:03
964   Gregory Glendy         M4044       81/125     1:06:19    9:33     2:05:04
965   Sam Frey               M2024        67/90     1:03:44    9:34     2:05:08
966   Sarah Mueller          F2529       64/182     1:05:27    9:34     2:05:08
967   Lonny Cale             M6064        19/51     1:06:30    9:34     2:05:09
968   Joanna Lowe            F4044       58/193     1:05:27    9:34     2:05:09
969   Laura Pedelty          F2024       49/139     1:02:20    9:34     2:05:11
970   Madeline Schrott       F2529       65/182     1:06:57    9:34     2:05:13
971   Wade Leuwerke          M4549        44/85     1:07:02    9:34     2:05:14
972   Tom Green              M6064        20/51     1:08:11    9:34     2:05:14
973   Laura Carruthers-Green F3539       66/199     1:08:11    9:34     2:05:14
974   Kelly Sharp            F5559        11/76     1:04:07    9:34     2:05:15
975   Shriver Caluzzi        F2024       50/139     1:06:38    9:35     2:05:24
976   Jackie Cacciatore      F5559        12/76     1:06:50    9:35     2:05:24
977   Sawyer Wiese           F2024       51/139     1:06:38    9:35     2:05:24
978   Julie Summers          F5054        15/88     1:03:10    9:35     2:05:27
979   Benjamin Soto Mares    M5054        47/85     1:03:28    9:35     2:05:28
980   Emma Johnson           F2529       66/182     1:02:20    9:35     2:05:32
981   Melanie Hopkins        F3034       80/210     1:04:10    9:36     2:05:34
982   Nicole Sager           F2529       67/182     1:04:10    9:36     2:05:34
983   Shandi King            F3034       81/210     1:05:38    9:36     2:05:35
984   Karthik Paga           M2529       94/134     1:12:24    9:36     2:05:35
985   Dana Flogel            F3539       67/199     1:02:57    9:36     2:05:35
986   Dawn Taylor            F4044       59/193     1:04:18    9:36     2:05:37
987   Jack Schuler           M3539       92/147     1:05:22    9:36     2:05:40
988   Courtney Hamilton      F4044       60/193     1:05:47    9:36     2:05:42
989   Amy Meyer              F5054        16/88     1:05:46    9:36     2:05:42
990   Rose Behrendsen        F2024       52/139     1:05:47    9:36     2:05:43
991   Erin Adair             F3539       68/199     1:06:19    9:36     2:05:45
992   Katie Champlin         F3539       69/199     1:06:45    9:36     2:05:46
993   Dani Anderson          F2024       53/139     1:04:11    9:37     2:05:47
994   Ernie Mueller          M3034       81/139     1:09:02    9:37     2:05:50
995   Matthew Schlottmann    M5054        48/85     1:06:13    9:37     2:05:53
996   Hayley Faley           F3034       82/210     1:07:26    9:37     2:05:53
997   Aaron Evans            M4044       82/125     1:01:17    9:37     2:05:54
998   Landan Paulsen         M2529       95/134     1:05:18    9:37     2:05:55
999   Stephanie Harris-Toot  F4549       28/110     1:02:56    9:37     2:05:57
1000  Kera Casber            F3034       83/210     1:02:20    9:38     2:05:59
1001  Ryan Schnier           M3539       93/147     1:01:49    9:38     2:06:00
1002  Todd Wuestenberg       M5054        49/85     1:06:24    9:38     2:06:01
1003  Nathan Stroud          M1519        19/26     1:04:25    9:38     2:06:02
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1004  David Kuhn             M4044       83/125     1:04:04    9:38     2:06:03
1005  Colleen Boran          F6569         3/25     1:04:56    9:38     2:06:08
1006  Rick McGregor          M4044       84/125     1:08:13    9:38     2:06:09
1007  Sarah Gotto            F3034       84/210     1:05:35    9:38     2:06:10
1008  Josh Hoover            M2529       96/134     1:07:55    9:38     2:06:11
1009  Kelly Mitchell         F4044       61/193     1:06:37    9:38     2:06:12
1010  Gwyn Ferguson          F3539       70/199     1:06:37    9:38     2:06:12
1011  Andrea Willems         F3034       85/210     1:03:44    9:39     2:06:14
1012  Lyndi McVey            F3539       71/199     1:04:16    9:39     2:06:14
1013  Amanda Dopson          F4044       62/193     1:07:17    9:39     2:06:16
1014  Kris Kathman           F4044       63/193     1:07:17    9:39     2:06:17
1015  Cory Daviau            M3034       82/139     1:07:23    9:39     2:06:17
1016  Jared Ehtessabian      M3539       94/147     1:06:13    9:39     2:06:19
1017  Keith Partyka          M3034       83/139     1:05:48    9:39     2:06:21
1018  Chunhui Xiang          F4044       64/193     1:09:19    9:39     2:06:22
1019  Sydney Bertman         F2024       54/139     1:06:50    9:40     2:06:27
1020  Todd Mattison          M6064        21/51     1:09:12    9:40     2:06:27
1021  Mike Purcell           M5559        28/56     1:05:56    9:40     2:06:28
1022  Nathan Pledger         M3034       84/139     1:06:11    9:40     2:06:29
1023  Matt Neubauer          M2529       97/134     1:10:00    9:40     2:06:29
1024  Claire Larson          F2529       68/182     1:05:01    9:40     2:06:29
1025  Alyssa Beck            F2529       69/182     1:05:01    9:40     2:06:29
1026  Lacy Buck              F4044       65/193     1:06:59    9:40     2:06:31
1027  Molly Bean             F4549       29/110     1:03:37    9:40     2:06:32
1028  Laura Katch            F3034       86/210     1:07:06    9:40     2:06:34
1029  Dawn Wellman           F5559        13/76     1:06:57    9:40     2:06:36
1030  Gwen Pross             F4044       66/193     1:06:33    9:40     2:06:37
1031  Taylor Schulte         F3034       87/210     1:07:07    9:40     2:06:37
1032  Matthew Pross          M4044       85/125     1:06:33    9:40     2:06:38
1033  Emily Rowling          F2529       70/182     1:05:17    9:41     2:06:41
1034  Elizabeth Tanko        F1519        13/33     1:05:17    9:41     2:06:42
1035  Julia Link             F4044       67/193     1:04:50    9:41     2:06:43
1036  John Forrest           M6569         9/22     1:06:28    9:41     2:06:43
1037  Miah Potratz           F2024       55/139     1:04:08    9:41     2:06:45
1038  Scott Gabrilson        M4044       86/125     1:05:29    9:41     2:06:47
1039  Jason Mata             M2024        68/90     1:12:53    9:41     2:06:47
1040  Kelly Rush             M6064        22/51     1:07:19    9:41     2:06:50
1041  Michael Gaunt          M5054        50/85     1:05:39    9:41     2:06:52
1042  Mary Decarlo           F4044       68/193     1:05:02    9:42     2:06:53
1043  Nicole Majerus         F2024       56/139     1:06:30    9:42     2:06:54
1044  Stacy Konz             F4549       30/110     1:03:37    9:42     2:06:58
1045  Calysta Longnecker     F2024       57/139     1:07:50    9:42     2:06:59
1046  Jill Schwarte          F4549       31/110     1:07:06    9:42     2:07:02
1047  Abbey Demoss           F3539       72/199     1:07:07    9:42     2:07:02
1048  Kelsey Boal            F2024       58/139     1:04:33    9:43     2:07:08
1049  Stephanie Longnecker   F4549       32/110     1:07:50    9:43     2:07:10
1050  Debra Shissler         F6569         4/25     1:06:17    9:43     2:07:12
1051  Kayla Garvin           F3034       88/210     1:06:45    9:43     2:07:15
1052  Alicia Humphrey        F2529       71/182     1:03:22    9:43     2:07:15
1053  Sarah Lundt            F4044       69/193     1:06:38    9:43     2:07:16
1054  Adam Visser            M3539       95/147     1:02:34    9:43     2:07:17
1055  Missy Soda             F4044       70/193     1:05:48    9:44     2:07:19
1056  Dominic Soda           M4549        45/85     1:05:48    9:44     2:07:19
1057  Breck Coulter          F2024       59/139     1:07:07    9:44     2:07:20
1058  Benjamin Przybyszewski M2024        69/90     1:07:04    9:44     2:07:20
1059  Jeff Freeman           M5559        29/56     1:03:47    9:44     2:07:21
1060  Tina Elfenbein         F4549       33/110     1:08:00    9:44     2:07:23
1061  Fanny Thomas           F3034       89/210     1:07:19    9:44     2:07:26
1062  Katelynn Lahaye        F2529       72/182     1:05:23    9:44     2:07:28
1063  Brian Mathis           M5054        51/85     1:06:03    9:44     2:07:28
1064  Elizabeth Broadus      F4044       71/193     1:07:37    9:44     2:07:28
1065  Daniel Lawler          M3034       85/139     1:07:36    9:45     2:07:35
1066  Jennifer Sigmon        F2529       73/182     1:04:43    9:45     2:07:36
1067  Brittany Lumley        F3034       90/210     1:06:19    9:45     2:07:37
1068  Matt Crowder           M4549        46/85     1:09:22    9:45     2:07:39
1069  Heather Travis         F3539       73/199     1:07:18    9:45     2:07:40
1070  Tim Hanke              M5054        52/85     1:06:22    9:45     2:07:44
1071  Hailey Duff            F2529       74/182     1:06:45    9:46     2:07:45
1072  Julie Lohr             F4044       72/193     1:03:40    9:46     2:07:48
1073  Megan Reiter           F3034       91/210     1:01:27    9:46     2:07:50
1074  Leslie Johnston        F4044       73/193     1:08:32    9:46     2:07:53
1075  Mikayla Lahaye         F2529       75/182     1:05:24    9:46     2:07:57
1076  Adam Schmitt           M1519        20/26     1:04:46    9:46     2:07:57
1077  Erica Eganhouse        F3539       74/199     1:02:51    9:47     2:08:00
1078  Cody Koch              M4044       87/125     1:09:31    9:47     2:08:01
1079  Joseph Dorman          M3539       96/147       56:05    9:47     2:08:03
1080  Rita Barsetti          F5559        14/76     1:05:32    9:47     2:08:03
1081  Claire Jager           F2024       60/139     1:06:38    9:47     2:08:04
1082  Laura Kessel           F4044       74/193     1:07:34    9:48     2:08:11
1083  Jessica Wear           F3034       92/210     1:06:18    9:48     2:08:12
1084  Randy Gust             M5054        53/85     1:07:13    9:48     2:08:13
1085  Adam Conilogue         M3539       97/147     1:04:49    9:48     2:08:14
1086  Kaleb Mayfield         M3034       86/139     1:03:41    9:48     2:08:17
1087  Tracy Head             F2529       76/182     1:08:30    9:48     2:08:20
1088  Adahm Faehn            M3539       98/147     1:07:45    9:48     2:08:21
1089  Mandy Husing           F4549       34/110     1:08:53    9:49     2:08:27
1090  Marcella Hangen        F2529       77/182     1:08:28    9:49     2:08:31
1091  Annaliese Stoermer     F3034       93/210     1:08:02    9:49     2:08:31
1092  Tim Hodges             M3539       99/147     1:03:13    9:49     2:08:36
1093  Janelle Madsen         F2529       78/182     1:06:51    9:50     2:08:39
1094  Thomas Jones           M3034       87/139     1:06:07    9:50     2:08:40
1095  Chalea Walters         F5054        17/88     1:06:54    9:50     2:08:41
1096  Ayla Karamustafa       F3034       94/210     1:08:33    9:50     2:08:41
1097  Paige Sweet            F3034       95/210     1:08:34    9:50     2:08:42
1098  Erica Jones            F3034       96/210     1:07:39    9:50     2:08:44
1099  Noel Keller            F2529       79/182     1:07:25    9:50     2:08:44
1100  Madison Brown          F2529       80/182     1:08:00    9:51     2:08:52
1101  Otavio Bartalotti      M3539      100/147     1:03:48    9:51     2:08:54
1102  Nicole Lowe            F2024       61/139     1:06:42    9:51     2:08:56
1103  Katelyn Bunda          F1519        14/33     1:08:30    9:51     2:08:56
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1104  Jessica Zayudis        F4044       75/193     1:08:21    9:51     2:09:00
1105  Alyssa Ploeger         F3034       97/210     1:08:41    9:52     2:09:03
1106  Paul Ryan              M6569        10/22     1:09:34    9:52     2:09:03
1107  Michelle Roozeboom-Bak F4044       76/193     1:06:16    9:52     2:09:04
1108  Mary Smith             F3034       98/210     1:07:55    9:52     2:09:05
1109  Karen Robinson         F3539       75/199     1:07:09    9:52     2:09:05
1110  Danielle Just          F3539       76/199     1:07:27    9:52     2:09:06
1111  Brianne Schulte        F4044       77/193     1:05:59    9:52     2:09:12
1112  Fred Smock             M6064        23/51     1:04:06    9:52     2:09:13
1113  Magda Ellinghaus       F5054        18/88     1:07:12    9:52     2:09:14
1114  Jadyn Gust             M2024        70/90     1:07:13    9:53     2:09:18
1115  Shannon Brown          F5054        19/88     1:05:43    9:53     2:09:20
1116  Cat Blakesley          F4044       78/193     1:07:12    9:53     2:09:24
1117  Parvin Mohammadiarveje F2529       81/182     1:04:32    9:53     2:09:25
1118  Bill Redinger          M5054        54/85     1:08:26    9:53     2:09:25
1119  Alicia Burdecki        F3539       77/199     1:05:57    9:53     2:09:27
1120  Anna Wagner            F1519        15/33     1:10:36    9:53     2:09:27
1121  Anna Sande             F3539       78/199     1:07:41    9:53     2:09:27
1122  Lenni Stastny          M4549        47/85     1:08:33    9:54     2:09:30
1123  Sarah Hartson          F4044       79/193     1:06:39    9:54     2:09:31
1124  Amber Harman           F3539       79/199     1:07:14    9:54     2:09:32
1125  Joni Tonnemacher       F5054        20/88     1:05:27    9:54     2:09:32
1126  Kayla Mangrich         F2529       82/182     1:07:36    9:54     2:09:33
1127  Kristine Robson        F5559        15/76     1:05:27    9:54     2:09:33
1128  Lori Cole Magerko      F5054        21/88     1:08:18    9:54     2:09:34
1129  Sofia Mamakos          F1519        16/33     1:07:14    9:54     2:09:36
1130  Amy Campbell-Schlotman F4549       35/110     1:06:33    9:54     2:09:36
1131  Alison Frandsen        F1519        17/33     1:07:15    9:54     2:09:36
1132  Carol Eide             F5559        16/76     1:08:33    9:54     2:09:42
1133  Nicole Perez           F4549       36/110     1:08:33    9:55     2:09:43
1134  Josh Seddon            M4044       88/125     1:09:16    9:55     2:09:43
1135  Jennifer Ockenfels     F5054        22/88     1:07:24    9:55     2:09:43
1136  Stacey Baker           F3539       80/199     1:07:29    9:55     2:09:44
1137  Ronald Ellsworth       M3034       88/139     1:09:30    9:55     2:09:45
1138  Gina Trimble           F4549       37/110     1:08:56    9:55     2:09:46
1139  Siva Paramasamy        M4549        48/85     1:04:30    9:55     2:09:52
1140  Steven Ambrose         M6569        11/22     1:07:54    9:55     2:09:52
1141  James Sampica          M3034       89/139     1:10:05    9:56     2:09:55
1142  John Wiles             M4044       89/125     1:12:37    9:56     2:09:57
1143  Kody Raines            M2529       98/134     1:10:07    9:56     2:09:59
1144  Lacey Bleich           F4044       80/193     1:07:57    9:56     2:09:59
1145  Lisa Rippe             F5054        23/88     1:07:26    9:56     2:10:04
1146  Megan Meyer            F1519        18/33     1:04:36    9:57     2:10:12
1147  Kathi Prien            F6064         8/45     1:10:19    9:57     2:10:13
1148  Maggie Mathiasen       F2024       62/139     1:07:23    9:57     2:10:14
1149  Katie Ochanpaugh       F4044       81/193     1:07:18    9:57     2:10:15
1150  Erica Metzger          F3539       81/199     1:10:48    9:57     2:10:15
1151  Ruthie McKendree       F3539       82/199     1:06:30    9:57     2:10:19
1152  Andrea Dietzenbach     F3034       99/210     1:10:11    9:58     2:10:28
1153  Carol Reeb             F6569         5/25     1:07:59    9:58     2:10:34
1154  Jennifer Martinkovic   F3539       83/199     1:08:04    9:59     2:10:37
1155  Erin Stender           F2024       63/139     1:09:19    9:59     2:10:39
1156  Mallory Earll          F2529       83/182     1:04:31    9:59     2:10:39
1157  Mindy Harskamp         F4044       82/193     1:05:40    9:59     2:10:40
1158  Obidike Nwadike        M3034       90/139     1:12:14    9:59     2:10:40
1159  McKinley Hawe          M2024        71/90     1:06:30    9:59     2:10:40
1160  Tim Schmidt            M5054        55/85     1:06:30    9:59     2:10:41
1161  Monica Wellik          F3034      100/210     1:06:30    9:59     2:10:41
1162  Joshua Watson          M2024        72/90     1:07:27    9:59     2:10:46
1163  Ben Watson             M2529       99/134     1:07:28    9:59     2:10:46
1164  Jourdan Harkless       F3034      101/210     1:12:14   10:00     2:10:48
1165  Ashley Dille           F3034      102/210     1:07:09   10:00     2:10:49
1166  Jing Dong-O'brien     F4044       83/193     1:09:19   10:00     2:10:51
1167  Mark Sloppy            M4549        49/85     1:09:42   10:00     2:10:53
1168  Stacey Hurt            F4549       38/110     1:09:42   10:00     2:10:53
1169  Clayton Byrd           M2529      100/134     1:08:25   10:00     2:10:54
1170  Kendra Ericson         F4044       84/193     1:08:35   10:00     2:10:54
1171  Alison Smith           F4044       85/193     1:07:35   10:00     2:10:58
1172  Aaron Smith            M4044       90/125     1:07:35   10:00     2:10:58
1173  Ashtyn Wilson          F2529       84/182     1:07:40   10:00     2:10:59
1174  Aaron Griffin          M3034       91/139     1:05:10   10:00     2:11:00
1175  Casey Tierney          M4044       91/125     1:09:07   10:00     2:11:00
1176  Stephanie Brown        F3539       84/199     1:10:05   10:01     2:11:01
1177  Jenna Hanson           F2024       64/139     1:06:13   10:01     2:11:02
1178  Baylor Hill            M2529      101/134     1:06:17   10:01     2:11:04
1179  Jill Connolly          F5054        24/88     1:10:36   10:01     2:11:04
1180  Cassie Sampson         F4044       86/193     1:09:23   10:01     2:11:05
1181  Logan Briggs           M2529      102/134     1:11:18   10:01     2:11:07
1182  James Plagge           M6064        24/51     1:08:22   10:01     2:11:10
1183  Kendra Kane            F3539       85/199     1:08:52   10:01     2:11:14
1184  Chris Sturdivant       M2529      103/134     1:10:47   10:02     2:11:14
1185  Abby Bartine           F3539       86/199     1:07:23   10:02     2:11:16
1186  Angie Risius           F5054        25/88     1:05:43   10:02     2:11:17
1187  Angeline Powers        F2529       85/182     1:04:22   10:02     2:11:21
1188  Saravanan Krishnan     M4549        50/85     1:07:49   10:02     2:11:26
1189  Courtney Buhrow        F2529       86/182     1:08:50   10:03     2:11:31
1190  Jill Eimermann         F4044       87/193     1:08:17   10:03     2:11:33
1191  Jennifer Walker        F4044       88/193     1:06:42   10:03     2:11:34
1192  Nathan Paulsen         M2024        73/90     1:08:28   10:03     2:11:34
1193  Kelly Wilkins          F3539       87/199     1:08:25   10:03     2:11:35
1194  Nicholas Wilkins       M3539      101/147     1:08:25   10:03     2:11:35
1195  Phelan Thomas          M6064        25/51     1:07:47   10:03     2:11:36
1196  Cody McNeil            M2024        74/90     1:06:30   10:03     2:11:39
1197  Michael Rains          M5054        56/85     1:03:13   10:03     2:11:39
1198  Adam Cline             M3539      102/147     1:04:28   10:04     2:11:40
1199  Megan Primrose         F2529       87/182     1:07:17   10:04     2:11:43
1200  Scott Hensley          M3539      103/147     1:10:57   10:04     2:11:45
1201  Nichole Hensley        F3034      103/210     1:10:56   10:04     2:11:46
1202  Lynne Young            F3034      104/210     1:04:47   10:04     2:11:48
1203  Michelle Path          F3539       88/199     1:07:09   10:04     2:11:49
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1204  Missy Isaacson         F5054        26/88     1:08:34   10:04     2:11:51
1205  Anuprit Kaur Minhas    F4044       89/193     1:08:02   10:05     2:11:54
1206  Stephanie Nuttall      F3539       89/199     1:05:49   10:05     2:11:55
1207  Geoff Huff             M4549        51/85     1:05:47   10:05     2:11:57
1208  Brock Vosberg          M3034       92/139     1:06:16   10:05     2:11:58
1209  Rebecca Schroder       F3539       90/199     1:06:26   10:05     2:11:58
1210  Alyson Vosberg         F3034      105/210     1:06:17   10:05     2:11:58
1211  Jaci Nunnikhoven       F3034      106/210     1:06:26   10:05     2:11:58
1212  Grace Horak            F2024       65/139     1:10:14   10:05     2:11:59
1213  Abbie Neville          F1519        19/33     1:09:21   10:05     2:12:02
1214  Addy Wierck            F1519        20/33     1:09:23   10:05     2:12:04
1215  Christopher Schon      M2529      104/134     1:09:11   10:06     2:12:13
1216  Jose Piccolotto        M3539      104/147     1:08:33   10:07     2:12:20
1217  Trevor Grefe           M2024        75/90     1:13:06   10:07     2:12:21
1218  Chris Reif             M3034       93/139     1:06:41   10:07     2:12:23
1219  Joel Pendergrass       M4549        52/85     1:12:42   10:07     2:12:27
1220  Amanda Kew             F2529       88/182     1:07:01   10:07     2:12:27
1221  Nate Miller            M3034       94/139     1:08:42   10:07     2:12:32
1222  Carol Laughery         F5559        17/76     1:07:58   10:08     2:12:34
1223  Jordan Kennedy         F3034      107/210     1:08:01   10:08     2:12:35
1224  Stephanie Proud        F4044       90/193     1:08:16   10:08     2:12:35
1225  Emily O'Donnell       F4044       91/193     1:08:16   10:08     2:12:35
1226  Javier Cortez          M2529      105/134     1:08:01   10:08     2:12:35
1227  Catlin Curry           M3539      105/147     1:10:30   10:08     2:12:37
1228  Richard Weiss          M6569        12/22     1:08:33   10:08     2:12:38
1229  Rene Martinez          M3034       95/139     1:09:11   10:08     2:12:38
1230  Jeremy Melby           M3034       96/139     1:01:52   10:08     2:12:42
1231  Shaun Von Muenster     M3034       97/139     1:05:23   10:08     2:12:42
1232  Scott Franklin         M6064        26/51     1:10:11   10:09     2:12:50
1233  Sanna Strenge          F3034      108/210     1:07:54   10:09     2:12:56
1234  Beth Long              F4549       39/110     1:08:18   10:09     2:12:57
1235  Amy Schultz            F5054        27/88     1:08:18   10:09     2:12:57
1236  Jaci Andreassen        F3539       91/199     1:06:50   10:10     2:13:00
1237  Angela Wenell          F4044       92/193     1:11:30   10:10     2:13:00
1238  Al Bangtson            M6064        27/51     1:10:11   10:10     2:13:00
1239  Gaby Klomstad          F3034      109/210     1:07:08   10:10     2:13:01
1240  Madalyn Grask          F2024       66/139     1:07:18   10:10     2:13:05
1241  Kate Farley            F2529       89/182     1:05:09   10:11     2:13:13
1242  Tiffany Peterson       F3539       92/199     1:09:10   10:11     2:13:13
1243  Patricia Averkamp      F2024       67/139     1:08:50   10:11     2:13:20
1244  Rachel Holt            F2529       90/182     1:11:00   10:11     2:13:22
1245  Gary Brons             M3539      106/147     1:05:29   10:11     2:13:24
1246  Pattie Frohlich        F5559        18/76     1:08:04   10:12     2:13:26
1247  Michael Jordison       M4549        53/85     1:09:40   10:12     2:13:30
1248  Erika Goulden          F2529       91/182     1:08:13   10:12     2:13:31
1249  Jim McKinney           M5054        57/85     1:09:40   10:12     2:13:31
1250  Lauren Ratliff         F2024       68/139     1:08:41   10:12     2:13:33
1251  Janelle Sahr           F5054        28/88     1:10:02   10:12     2:13:35
1252  Michelle Elizondo      F4044       93/193     1:10:16   10:12     2:13:37
1253  Zach Nosbisch          M3539      107/147     1:10:33   10:12     2:13:38
1254  Eric Anderson          M4549        54/85     1:06:57   10:13     2:13:38
1255  Doran Pruisner         M6569        13/22     1:07:35   10:13     2:13:39
1256  Kara Salinas           F2024       69/139     1:13:01   10:13     2:13:41
1257  Rachel Vocaire         F4044       94/193     1:07:53   10:13     2:13:42
1258  Hanna Blom             F2024       70/139     1:10:31   10:13     2:13:45
1259  Brett Iverson          M3539      108/147     1:10:02   10:13     2:13:45
1260  Malia Zhan             F2529       92/182     1:10:12   10:13     2:13:49
1261  Jeff Cook              M3034       98/139     1:10:11   10:13     2:13:49
1262  Kyle Anderson          M3539      109/147     1:11:41   10:14     2:13:51
1263  Lyle Dewild            M3539      110/147     1:06:34   10:14     2:13:52
1264  Clint Hutchcroft       M3034       99/139     1:07:24   10:14     2:13:53
1265  Olivia Pederson        F2024       71/139     1:05:58   10:14     2:13:55
1266  Scott Hoover           M6064        28/51     1:10:44   10:14     2:13:58
1267  Megan Wimmer           F2024       72/139     1:12:14   10:14     2:13:58
1268  Connor Moroney         M2529      106/134     1:05:57   10:14     2:14:03
1269  Matthew Jesson         M4044       92/125     1:08:56   10:15     2:14:06
1270  Maria Bowman           F5054        29/88     1:07:07   10:15     2:14:06
1271  Linda Culp             F6064         9/45     1:08:30   10:15     2:14:06
1272  Alexis Lunn            F2024       73/139     1:13:02   10:15     2:14:07
1273  Bryan Stein            M3034      100/139     1:03:01   10:15     2:14:08
1274  Danielle Vallie        F2024       74/139     1:10:41   10:15     2:14:09
1275  Kaye Lapcewich         F3034      110/210     1:03:01   10:15     2:14:09
1276  Kirsten Olson          F2529       93/182     1:11:04   10:15     2:14:13
1277  David Peters           M6064        29/51     1:10:39   10:16     2:14:18
1278  Selena Lundin          F3034      111/210     1:09:28   10:16     2:14:21
1279  Clover Sisamouth       F4044       95/193     1:09:00   10:16     2:14:22
1280  Carl Fisher            M3539      111/147     1:08:41   10:16     2:14:28
1281  Jill Labarre           F4044       96/193     1:11:07   10:16     2:14:28
1282  Paul Lacson            M5054        58/85     1:14:18   10:16     2:14:29
1283  Roger Mendell          M6064        30/51     1:05:19   10:17     2:14:34
1284  Annette Grote          F5054        30/88     1:08:45   10:17     2:14:37
1285  Lindsey Peterson       F3539       93/199     1:08:44   10:17     2:14:37
1286  Korey Rider            M3034      101/139     1:11:42   10:17     2:14:37
1287  Zach Rinke             M2024        76/90     1:07:23   10:17     2:14:38
1288  Kyndra Lundquist       F3539       94/199     1:12:34   10:17     2:14:41
1289  Megan Kaufman          F3034      112/210     1:07:01   10:17     2:14:42
1290  Carrie Ross            F4044       97/193     1:11:57   10:19     2:14:57
1291  Grace Millsap          F2024       75/139     1:07:24   10:19     2:14:58
1292  Brooke Nichols         F4044       98/193     1:09:17   10:19     2:14:59
1293  Emma Roe               F2024       76/139     1:10:51   10:19     2:15:02
1294  Matt Wagner            M4549        55/85     1:06:39   10:19     2:15:03
1295  Ken Pattillo           M5054        59/85     1:10:56   10:19     2:15:04
1296  Jacob Buys             M14UN          3/5     1:08:58   10:19     2:15:07
1297  Wendy Novak            F4549       40/110     1:09:51   10:19     2:15:08
1298  Laurie Briden          F6064        10/45     1:07:23   10:20     2:15:10
1299  Bailey Nelson          F2529       94/182     1:06:30   10:20     2:15:15
1300  Laura Lavrenz          F2529       95/182     1:10:39   10:20     2:15:22
1301  Allie Evans            F3034      113/210     1:10:38   10:21     2:15:23
1302  Jonathan Buys          M4044       93/125     1:08:59   10:21     2:15:23
1303  Brian Heller           M3034      102/139     1:07:21   10:21     2:15:23
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1304  Warren Rouse           M2024        77/90     1:07:42   10:21     2:15:24
1305  Brian Rayhack          M3539      112/147     1:13:44   10:21     2:15:26
1306  Becca Heidt            F2024       77/139     1:06:18   10:21     2:15:29
1307  Jim Heidt              M4549        56/85     1:06:18   10:21     2:15:29
1308  Shayla Kopriva         F2529       96/182     1:06:57   10:21     2:15:31
1309  Richard Lemke          M4549        57/85     1:10:40   10:21     2:15:32
1310  Julie Lemke            F4044       99/193     1:10:41   10:21     2:15:32
1311  Austin Clements        M2529      107/134     1:07:22   10:21     2:15:35
1312  Charity Tyler          F4549       41/110     1:12:16   10:22     2:15:37
1313  Nancy True             F4044      100/193     1:12:24   10:22     2:15:38
1314  Tom Pesek              M4549        58/85     1:10:12   10:22     2:15:38
1315  Bethany Vandusseldorp  F2024       78/139     1:10:31   10:22     2:15:41
1316  Scott Green            M5054        60/85     1:10:08   10:22     2:15:41
1317  Amanda Dolan           F3034      114/210     1:10:24   10:22     2:15:46
1318  Chris Stamy            M3539      113/147     1:05:52   10:22     2:15:46
1319  Jodi Kayser            F4044      101/193     1:10:19   10:22     2:15:47
1320  Janet Larrison         F4044      102/193     1:08:56   10:23     2:15:53
1321  Teresa Quick           F4549       42/110     1:11:14   10:23     2:15:54
1322  Mike Baker             M4549        59/85     1:09:58   10:23     2:15:55
1323  Brent Inscoe           M4549        60/85     1:09:58   10:23     2:15:55
1324  Ashley Bates           F3034      115/210     1:09:32   10:23     2:15:57
1325  Jarrett Duer           M3034      103/139     1:13:48   10:23     2:16:01
1326  Krysten Sellars        F2024       79/139     1:07:41   10:24     2:16:02
1327  Bonnie Schirato        F5054        31/88     1:09:05   10:24     2:16:02
1328  Lisa Honold            F5054        32/88     1:15:06   10:24     2:16:08
1329  Amanda Wynia           F3034      116/210     1:07:48   10:24     2:16:09
1330  Lois Cahill            F6064        11/45     1:09:51   10:24     2:16:10
1331  Joni Jensen            F6064        12/45     1:10:00   10:24     2:16:14
1332  Erica Jaeschke         F2024       80/139     1:06:47   10:25     2:16:17
1333  Darren Jorgenson       M4549        61/85     1:13:34   10:25     2:16:17
1334  Danielle Kenny         F3034      117/210     1:11:30   10:25     2:16:17
1335  Kippen Larson-Gulsvig  F2529       97/182     1:10:47   10:25     2:16:18
1336  Emily Rathe            F2024       81/139     1:10:47   10:25     2:16:19
1337  Luke Jipp              M2529      108/134     1:14:22   10:25     2:16:20
1338  Signe Olson            F2529       98/182     1:14:38   10:25     2:16:23
1339  Monty Hahn             M6064        31/51     1:10:10   10:25     2:16:23
1340  Anne Siesennop         F2529       99/182     1:09:12   10:26     2:16:29
1341  Teck Khoo              M4549        62/85     1:06:26   10:26     2:16:31
1342  Michelle Lesiak        F5054        33/88     1:09:32   10:26     2:16:32
1343  Scott Pape             M3034      104/139     1:10:01   10:26     2:16:37
1344  Amber Obrion           F3034      118/210     1:11:18   10:26     2:16:38
1345  Timothy Chwirka        M3539      114/147     1:11:03   10:27     2:16:43
1346  Lacey Zuck             F3034      119/210     1:08:46   10:27     2:16:47
1347  Clare Wing             F2529      100/182     1:11:06   10:27     2:16:48
1348  Joseph Honeck          M3034      105/139     1:10:58   10:27     2:16:49
1349  Allison Ridgway        F2529      101/182     1:07:55   10:27     2:16:49
1350  Alyson Schreck         F2529      102/182     1:13:33   10:27     2:16:54
1351  Carla Schimelfenig     F6064        13/45     1:10:00   10:28     2:16:56
1352  Amanda Ploeger         F3539       95/199     1:09:52   10:28     2:16:58
1353  Amanda Schmidt         F2529      103/182     1:12:51   10:28     2:17:03
1354  Karly York             F3034      120/210     1:09:53   10:28     2:17:07
1355  Julie Bradley          F5054        34/88     1:11:57   10:29     2:17:08
1356  Bob Stephens           M5054        61/85     1:12:41   10:29     2:17:13
1357  Anthony Horn           M1519        21/26     1:09:47   10:29     2:17:18
1358  Molly Bray             F3034      121/210     1:06:40   10:29     2:17:19
1359  Carlene Hinds          F5559        19/76     1:12:40   10:29     2:17:20
1360  Joe Meyers             M5054        62/85     1:08:51   10:30     2:17:22
1361  Robert Tellgren        M3539      115/147     1:08:46   10:30     2:17:22
1362  Luke Thoensen          M4044       94/125     1:12:46   10:30     2:17:22
1363  Alan McCunn            M6064        32/51     1:11:36   10:30     2:17:23
1364  Alan Heisterkamp       M5559        30/56     1:10:50   10:30     2:17:24
1365  Chad Christopher       M5054        63/85     1:10:19   10:30     2:17:26
1366  Grace Carey            F2024       82/139     1:07:35   10:30     2:17:27
1367  Jarod Gordon           M3034      106/139     1:10:52   10:30     2:17:32
1368  Emilie Lelacheur       F3034      122/210     1:07:42   10:31     2:17:36
1369  Brendan Lelacheur      M3034      107/139     1:07:42   10:31     2:17:37
1370  Tami Johnson           F4549       43/110     1:13:27   10:31     2:17:37
1371  Dan Brink              M5054        64/85     1:14:06   10:31     2:17:38
1372  Whitney Brink          F5054        35/88     1:14:07   10:31     2:17:39
1373  Jared Roths            M3034      108/139     1:11:14   10:32     2:17:48
1374  Adam Douglas           M3539      116/147     1:12:15   10:32     2:17:48
1375  Jeremy Hoffman         M3539      117/147     1:12:59   10:32     2:17:49
1376  Dennis Price           M3539      118/147     1:08:17   10:32     2:17:57
1377  Ashley Hall            F3539       96/199     1:09:55   10:32     2:17:58
1378  Christiane Reim-Bacon  F5054        36/88     1:09:42   10:32     2:17:58
1379  Emily Drenkowcarr      F4044      103/193     1:09:57   10:32     2:18:00
1380  John Skaar             M5054        65/85     1:12:50   10:33     2:18:00
1381  Kyle Bartram           M3034      109/139     1:07:37   10:33     2:18:03
1382  Brian Campos           M3539      119/147     1:10:12   10:33     2:18:04
1383  Teresa Thoensen        F4044      104/193     1:12:47   10:33     2:18:06
1384  Josh Illum             M2529      109/134     1:11:03   10:33     2:18:08
1385  Austin Illum           M2529      110/134     1:11:03   10:33     2:18:08
1386  Jordyn Shipley         F3034      123/210     1:12:22   10:33     2:18:10
1387  Courtney Pershall      F3539       97/199     1:12:57   10:33     2:18:12
1388  Dawn Taute             F4549       44/110     1:11:25   10:33     2:18:12
1389  Jill Wanninger         F5559        20/76     1:11:24   10:33     2:18:12
1390  Karissa Niece          F3539       98/199     1:09:52   10:34     2:18:15
1391  Suzanne Koch           F4549       45/110     1:09:45   10:34     2:18:15
1392  Jenny Sanders          F4044      105/193     1:09:45   10:34     2:18:15
1393  John Silka             M2529      111/134     1:06:41   10:34     2:18:17
1394  Mary Sue Crabtree      F6064        14/45     1:13:42   10:34     2:18:18
1395  David Gantz            M6064        33/51     1:09:17   10:34     2:18:18
1396  Minda Kuckuck          F3539       99/199     1:13:55   10:34     2:18:20
1397  Daniel Kuckuck         M3539      120/147     1:13:55   10:34     2:18:20
1398  Luann Ostergaard       F6064        15/45     1:13:43   10:35     2:18:27
1399  Eliana Harris          F2529      104/182     1:14:39   10:35     2:18:27
1400  Annika Ewert           F3034      124/210     1:14:38   10:35     2:18:27
1401  Treaver Willis         M3034      110/139     1:07:35   10:35     2:18:28
1402  Whitney Molis          F4549       46/110     1:14:19   10:35     2:18:33
1403  Russ Nay               M6569        14/22     1:14:11   10:35     2:18:36
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1404  Amy Harrison           F4044      106/193     1:14:06   10:35     2:18:39
1405  Marcy Maher            F3539      100/199     1:13:49   10:36     2:18:39
1406  Cody Stamm             M3539      121/147     1:04:05   10:36     2:18:40
1407  Patrick Origer         M2024        78/90     1:07:52   10:36     2:18:40
1408  Brian Shriver          M7074         2/11     1:10:01   10:36     2:18:46
1409  Jacie O''brien       F3034      125/210     1:11:21   10:36     2:18:48
1410  Shelly Hanson          F3539      101/199     1:10:50   10:36     2:18:51
1411  Jen Church             F3539      102/199     1:14:03   10:37     2:18:52
1412  Joshua Willerth        M3034      111/139     1:06:35   10:37     2:18:56
1413  Alli Martin            F3034      126/210               10:37     2:18:57
1414  Jennie Shipley         F4044      107/193     1:13:35   10:37     2:18:58
1415  Jocelyn Lowe           F3034      127/210     1:10:03   10:37     2:19:00
1416  Carrie Wray            F4044      108/193     1:15:08   10:37     2:19:00
1417  Brenda Finneman        F5054        37/88     1:08:45   10:37     2:19:00
1418  Josh Menke             M2529      112/134     1:12:05   10:37     2:19:04
1419  Kimberly Finnegan      F3539      103/199     1:12:54   10:37     2:19:05
1420  Skylar McCombs         F2529      105/182     1:10:34   10:38     2:19:07
1421  Dana McQuiston         F3539      104/199     1:10:24   10:38     2:19:08
1422  Steve Schmith          M4549        63/85     1:13:55   10:38     2:19:09
1423  Codi Furjanic          F2529      106/182     1:13:36   10:38     2:19:12
1424  Jan Kolar              M6064        34/51     1:14:13   10:38     2:19:14
1425  Kara Barquist          F3539      105/199     1:12:02   10:38     2:19:16
1426  Toni Smith             F3539      106/199     1:11:16   10:39     2:19:21
1427  Kaitlyn Tope           F2024       83/139     1:09:45   10:39     2:19:22
1428  Emily Hou              F2024       84/139     1:09:39   10:39     2:19:23
1429  Jenean Corsar          F3034      128/210     1:10:30   10:39     2:19:24
1430  Michael Fields         M5054        66/85     1:11:35   10:39     2:19:26
1431  Dalton Fabian          M2529      113/134     1:12:48   10:39     2:19:27
1432  Scott Bandy            M5559        31/56     1:07:19   10:39     2:19:29
1433  Gretchen Tapp          F6064        16/45     1:11:51   10:39     2:19:29
1434  Matthew McBee          M6064        35/51     1:13:36   10:40     2:19:33
1435  Andy Pudenz            M3034      112/139     1:03:20   10:40     2:19:34
1436  Mike Seufert           M4044       95/125     1:13:58   10:40     2:19:42
1437  Madison Foust          F2529      107/182     1:13:58   10:41     2:19:50
1438  Siobhan Schneider      F3539      107/199     1:12:25   10:41     2:19:54
1439  Dana Applegate         F2529      108/182     1:10:24   10:41     2:19:55
1440  Eleanor Rankin         F1519        21/33     1:13:19   10:41     2:19:56
1441  Nancy McMordie         F4044      109/193     1:08:38   10:41     2:19:58
1442  Silvia Aguayo          F3034      129/210     1:14:55   10:42     2:20:00
1443  Laurie Covington       F4044      110/193     1:14:19   10:42     2:20:01
1444  Curt Meyer             M5054        67/85     1:11:00   10:42     2:20:01
1445  Grace Deboef           F2024       85/139     1:11:18   10:42     2:20:03
1446  Maggie Augustine       F1519        22/33     1:14:10   10:42     2:20:03
1447  Michela Augustine      F4044      111/193     1:14:11   10:42     2:20:03
1448  Brian Dsouza           M3539      122/147     1:07:05   10:42     2:20:07
1449  Andrew Barton          M5559        32/56     1:13:41   10:42     2:20:08
1450  Theodore Stroope       M4044       96/125     1:15:19   10:42     2:20:09
1451  Kristin Bauer          F4549       47/110     1:15:54   10:43     2:20:12
1452  Mallory Reece          F2529      109/182     1:13:14   10:43     2:20:15
1453  Aaron Grable           M4549        64/85     1:08:29   10:43     2:20:18
1454  Tess Hawes             F3539      108/199     1:12:12   10:43     2:20:21
1455  Evan Kilstrom          M2024        79/90     1:13:20   10:44     2:20:26
1456  Athena Clark           F3539      109/199     1:11:01   10:44     2:20:30
1457  Camille Bruck          F3034      130/210     1:11:47   10:45     2:20:37
1458  Candice Fettkether     F4549       48/110     1:13:16   10:45     2:20:39
1459  Chauncy Eggland        F3539      110/199     1:13:06   10:45     2:20:43
1460  Joan Meek              F5559        21/76     1:13:41   10:45     2:20:47
1461  Laura Uthe             F4044      112/193     1:09:20   10:45     2:20:48
1462  Robert Grant           M4549        65/85     1:17:39   10:45     2:20:49
1463  Brooke Nielsen         F3539      111/199     1:14:56   10:45     2:20:50
1464  Cara Pedersen          F3034      131/210     1:14:56   10:45     2:20:50
1465  Shannon Clark Flesher  F4044      113/193     1:13:51   10:46     2:20:52
1466  Amelia Taylor          F2024       86/139     1:10:08   10:46     2:20:56
1467  Rileigh McElroy        F2024       87/139     1:10:08   10:46     2:20:56
1468  Steve Leonard          M4549        66/85     1:08:41   10:46     2:20:56
1469  Mara Linskey-Deegan    F4044      114/193     1:16:25   10:46     2:20:57
1470  Abigail Witte          F2529      110/182     1:14:33   10:46     2:20:58
1471  Paul Forristall        M4549        67/85     1:13:11   10:46     2:20:58
1472  Tyler Mosier           M3034      113/139     1:14:02   10:47     2:21:05
1473  Whitney Ridler         F3034      132/210     1:09:08   10:47     2:21:10
1474  Kelly Hassman          F5559        22/76     1:11:49   10:47     2:21:12
1475  Josie Burgett          F2024       88/139     1:12:55   10:47     2:21:14
1476  Ellen Butler           F3034      133/210     1:14:34   10:47     2:21:15
1477  Julie Burke            F4044      115/193     1:14:23   10:48     2:21:17
1478  Ashley Venema          F3034      134/210     1:14:23   10:48     2:21:17
1479  Rhonda Beemer          F4044      116/193     1:13:51   10:48     2:21:17
1480  Trey Cutrer            M4044       97/125     1:14:13   10:48     2:21:18
1481  Chelsea Peoples        F3034      135/210     1:09:08   10:48     2:21:19
1482  Lenah Oltman           F3034      136/210     1:12:38   10:48     2:21:21
1483  Elizabeth Placencia    F3539      112/199     1:13:03   10:48     2:21:22
1485  Andrew Carlson         M2529      114/134     1:10:52   10:48     2:21:25
1486  Cathlin Carlson        F2529      111/182     1:10:52   10:48     2:21:25
1487  Joshua Viggers         M2529      115/134     1:07:25   10:48     2:21:27
1488  Emily Weyenberg        F2024       89/139     1:13:15   10:49     2:21:31
1489  Jacob Boekhoff         M2024        80/90     1:16:11   10:49     2:21:35
1490  Megan Koopman          F4044      117/193     1:13:02   10:49     2:21:37
1491  Joe Krentz             M2529      116/134     1:07:26   10:49     2:21:39
1492  Maddison Pankonen      F1519        23/33     1:12:23   10:49     2:21:40
1493  Trenton Becker         M5054        68/85     1:16:21   10:49     2:21:40
1494  Tami Huberty           F4549       49/110     1:13:27   10:50     2:21:50
1495  Cole Haverkamp         M2024        81/90     1:13:27   10:50     2:21:50
1496  Tori Haverkamp         F5054        38/88     1:13:27   10:50     2:21:50
1497  Caldwell Miller        M2529      117/134     1:14:55   10:50     2:21:51
1498  Bruce Kayser           M7074         3/11     1:10:18   10:51     2:21:57
1499  Kallen Powell          F2529      112/182     1:12:57   10:51     2:22:07
1500  Gregg Baker            M3539      123/147     1:08:41   10:52     2:22:11
1501  Kristin Thielking      F5054        39/88     1:12:30   10:52     2:22:13
1502  Ann Felt               F6064        17/45     1:12:59   10:52     2:22:13
1503  Joseph Kraft           M3034      114/139     1:10:58   10:52     2:22:17
1504  Richard Porter         M3539      124/147     1:14:10   10:52     2:22:19
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1505  Dixie Miller           F5054        40/88     1:14:01   10:52     2:22:19
1506  Jacquelyn Brungardt    F2529      113/182     1:18:55   10:52     2:22:19
1507  Tessa Wakefield        F3034      137/210     1:15:58   10:53     2:22:25
1508  Deb Metz               F5559        23/76     1:11:34   10:53     2:22:26
1509  Sherri Cooney          F5559        24/76     1:11:34   10:53     2:22:26
1510  Holly Carpenter        F5054        41/88     1:12:26   10:53     2:22:35
1511  Bridget Brenton        F4044      118/193     1:12:26   10:53     2:22:35
1512  Nerissa Jennisch       F5054        42/88     1:16:01   10:54     2:22:36
1513  Nat Kongtahworn        M4549        68/85     1:16:01   10:54     2:22:36
1514  Angelica Hyles         F2024       90/139     1:14:57   10:54     2:22:37
1515  Kim Pasut              F5559        25/76     1:14:02   10:54     2:22:37
1516  Jennifer Robbins       F4549       50/110     1:15:03   10:54     2:22:41
1517  Ally Vitko             F2024       91/139     1:15:03   10:54     2:22:41
1518  Lindsay Kimberley      F4044      119/193     1:13:45   10:54     2:22:44
1519  Gina Krueger           F3539      113/199     1:12:35   10:54     2:22:45
1520  Brianna Hardman        F3034      138/210     1:16:32   10:55     2:22:50
1521  Kristel Burwell        F4044      120/193     1:14:22   10:55     2:22:54
1522  Katie Connelly         F4549       51/110     1:13:42   10:55     2:22:55
1523  Brandi Putz            F2529      114/182     1:12:56   10:55     2:22:55
1524  Austin Warren          M3034      115/139     1:14:21   10:55     2:22:56
1525  Holli Bruegge          F3539      114/199     1:14:30   10:55     2:22:57
1526  Lindsey Porter         F3539      115/199     1:14:11   10:56     2:23:02
1527  Andrea Reser           F4044      121/193     1:09:02   10:56     2:23:03
1528  Angela Garrett         F4044      122/193     1:11:52   10:56     2:23:04
1529  Josie Lennon           F2024       92/139     1:06:53   10:56     2:23:07
1530  Jennifer Smith         F4044      123/193     1:13:33   10:56     2:23:07
1531  Debbie Ewing           F4549       52/110     1:16:42   10:56     2:23:09
1532  Chelsea Arredondo      F3034      139/210     1:11:33   10:56     2:23:10
1533  Daniel Gardonia        M3034      116/139     1:17:52   10:56     2:23:11
1534  Lori Perez             F5054        43/88     1:13:26   10:56     2:23:11
1535  Ashley Gardonia        F3034      140/210     1:17:52   10:56     2:23:11
1536  Jim Dunn               M7074         4/11     1:12:48   10:56     2:23:13
1537  Sarah Lelli            F2529      115/182     1:06:26   10:57     2:23:15
1538  Jill Motroni           F4044      124/193     1:10:14   10:57     2:23:15
1539  Austin Kinsey          M2529      118/134     1:14:11   10:57     2:23:15
1540  Megan Kinsey           F2529      116/182     1:14:12   10:57     2:23:16
1541  Autumn Whipple         F1519        24/33     1:11:48   10:57     2:23:17
1542  Kelly Huston           M3539      125/147     1:10:17   10:57     2:23:20
1543  Aimee Stuart           F2529      117/182     1:12:28   10:57     2:23:20
1544  Amy Bidwell            F4549       53/110     1:12:23   10:57     2:23:21
1545  Bob Ronconi            M6064        36/51     1:15:57   10:57     2:23:22
1546  Jennifer Snyder        F4549       54/110     1:17:09   10:57     2:23:25
1547  Thomas Mayes           M5054        69/85     1:14:55   10:57     2:23:27
1548  Sarah Weinberg         F3539      116/199     1:15:15   10:58     2:23:28
1549  Scott Buchheit         M3539      126/147     1:16:50   10:58     2:23:28
1550  Amy Banks              F4044      125/193     1:10:09   10:58     2:23:29
1551  Amanda Hanson          F3539      117/199     1:11:28   10:58     2:23:30
1552  Matt Connolly          M4549        69/85     1:16:29   10:58     2:23:30
1553  Jonathan Holscher      M3539      127/147     1:20:57   10:58     2:23:32
1554  Kevin Morrissey        M5559        33/56     1:14:24   10:58     2:23:33
1555  Lana Roberts           F4044      126/193     1:13:14   10:58     2:23:38
1556  Cole Martin            M3539      128/147     1:16:49   10:58     2:23:39
1557  Carlie McKibben        F2024       93/139     1:08:24   10:58     2:23:39
1558  Lori Dawson-Weeks      F5559        26/76     1:12:33   10:59     2:23:46
1559  Taylor Steinkamp       F2024       94/139     1:12:53   10:59     2:23:46
1560  Megan Zimmer           F2529      118/182     1:15:40   10:59     2:23:49
1561  Grace Vaughn           F2024       95/139     1:11:29   10:59     2:23:49
1562  Bret Eilander          M4044       98/125     1:17:13   10:59     2:23:51
1563  Anthony Marchetti      M5559        34/56     1:14:37   10:59     2:23:51
1564  Noreen Thurston        F4044      127/193     1:11:48   11:00     2:23:58
1565  Robin Obrien           F4044      128/193     1:13:24   11:00     2:24:00
1566  Nanette Gibson         F5559        27/76     1:13:15   11:00     2:24:03
1567  Audra Drahn            F5054        44/88     1:17:31   11:01     2:24:08
1568  Sierra Hoeger          F2024       96/139     1:10:48   11:01     2:24:12
1569  Lisa Pham              F3539      118/199     1:10:11   11:01     2:24:19
1570  Alicia Rowley          F3539      119/199     1:17:31   11:01     2:24:19
1571  Jesus Villa            M3034      117/139     1:09:58   11:02     2:24:25
1572  Wayne Ostergaard       M5559        35/56     1:15:43   11:03     2:24:38
1573  Sherri Huff            F5559        28/76     1:16:20   11:03     2:24:38
1574  Asha King              F4549       55/110     1:16:46   11:03     2:24:42
1575  Julie Martin           F3539      120/199     1:14:47   11:03     2:24:43
1576  Todd Shrader           M5054        70/85     1:14:30   11:03     2:24:43
1577  Maria Davis Hochstedle F3034      141/210     1:16:12   11:04     2:24:49
1578  Bridget Bankey         F3034      142/210     1:13:37   11:04     2:24:49
1579  Austin Hawkins         M3034      118/139     1:16:43   11:04     2:24:58
1580  Stacey Rathjen         F4044      129/193     1:17:31   11:05     2:25:07
1581  Teresa Anderson        F4044      130/193     1:18:51   11:05     2:25:10
1582  Mariana Vega           F2529      119/182     1:18:25   11:06     2:25:15
1583  Shannon Strickler      F4044      131/193     1:08:10   11:06     2:25:17
1584  Scott Combs            M6569        15/22     1:08:12   11:06     2:25:18
1585  Charlotte Raines       F3034      143/210     1:12:14   11:06     2:25:19
1586  Tessa Blocher          F14UN          1/3     1:14:04   11:06     2:25:20
1587  Jonathon Hazelwonder   M2529      119/134     1:12:14   11:06     2:25:20
1588  Amanda Kuhl            F4044      132/193     1:18:42   11:06     2:25:21
1589  Jodi Barron            F5559        29/76     1:15:16   11:06     2:25:25
1590  Zoe Harville           F2529      120/182     1:17:00   11:07     2:25:31
1591  Miranda Caster         F2024       97/139     1:19:37   11:07     2:25:31
1592  Heather Albertson      F3539      121/199     1:13:24   11:07     2:25:34
1593  Rj Compiano            M5054        71/85     1:12:25   11:07     2:25:37
1594  Jennifer Brockpahler   F4549       56/110     1:16:35   11:08     2:25:43
1595  Jim Brockpahler        M4044       99/125     1:16:35   11:08     2:25:44
1596  Madeline Warning       F1519        25/33     1:14:51   11:08     2:25:48
1597  Brian Warning          M4549        70/85     1:14:51   11:08     2:25:49
1598  Carson Irving          M1519        22/26     1:18:06   11:08     2:25:50
1599  Danielle Johnston      F1519        26/33     1:18:06   11:08     2:25:51
1600  Brianne Campbell       F3034      144/210     1:17:06   11:09     2:25:52
1601  Dave Campbell          M3539      129/147     1:17:06   11:09     2:25:52
1602  Myckell Robinson       F3034      145/210     1:15:33   11:09     2:26:00
1603  Carolyn Elsberry       F4549       57/110     1:16:03   11:09     2:26:03
1604  Thomas Gray            M5559        36/56     1:09:52   11:10     2:26:05
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1605  Kaitlyn Timbo          F3539      122/199     1:12:49   11:10     2:26:05
1606  Teresa Hovell          F5054        45/88     1:13:15   11:10     2:26:05
1607  Mitch Nass             M3034      119/139     1:12:49   11:10     2:26:06
1608  James Altamirano       M4044      100/125     1:10:42   11:10     2:26:09
1609  Meghan Webster-Cohara  F4044      133/193     1:13:58   11:10     2:26:10
1610  Nick Kocmich           M4044      101/125     1:17:26   11:10     2:26:11
1611  Louis Ratsimbazafy     M4044      102/125     1:11:20   11:10     2:26:14
1612  Tony Flatness          M3539      130/147     1:13:30   11:10     2:26:14
1613  Clayton Cameron        M3539      131/147     1:07:56   11:10     2:26:15
1614  Nancy Dittmar          F3034      146/210     1:10:50   11:10     2:26:15
1615  Seth Chamberlain       M3539      132/147     1:14:14   11:11     2:26:20
1616  Dawn Anderson          F5054        46/88     1:16:41   11:11     2:26:24
1617  Mary Prusa             F3539      123/199     1:16:26   11:11     2:26:25
1618  Kim Christofferson     F5054        47/88     1:15:43   11:11     2:26:26
1619  Angie Iverson          F5559        30/76     1:16:13   11:11     2:26:29
1620  Brandon Salazar        M4044      103/125     1:17:02   11:11     2:26:30
1621  Chris Lohr             M4044      104/125     1:14:59   11:12     2:26:31
1622  Kayla Bates            F2529      121/182     1:13:31   11:12     2:26:31
1623  Marie Shipley          F4044      134/193     1:12:24   11:12     2:26:34
1624  Debi Bull              F6064        18/45     1:13:14   11:12     2:26:36
1625  Paula Secker-Johnston  F5054        48/88     1:13:13   11:12     2:26:37
1626  Brent Abel             M6064        37/51     1:14:14   11:12     2:26:39
1627  Hozhabr Mozafari       M3034      120/139     1:13:27   11:12     2:26:40
1628  Nicole Sturdevant      F2529      122/182     1:13:28   11:12     2:26:40
1629  Kayla Fister           F3539      124/199     1:14:19   11:12     2:26:42
1630  Gina Grable            F4549       58/110     1:15:09   11:13     2:26:54
1631  Mary Herriges          F6569         6/25     1:17:05   11:14     2:27:08
1632  Joseph Herriges        M6569        16/22     1:17:07   11:15     2:27:10
1633  Melanie Romick         F3034      147/210     1:13:22   11:15     2:27:14
1634  Stacy Hejnal           F3539      125/199     1:10:55   11:15     2:27:14
1635  Katie Ogle             F3539      126/199     1:15:58   11:16     2:27:24
1636  Lauren Hollatz         F3034      148/210     1:18:19   11:16     2:27:29
1637  Emily Kirkwold         F3034      149/210     1:13:21   11:16     2:27:32
1638  Tracey Boothe          F5054        49/88     1:15:55   11:16     2:27:32
1639  Joan Roth              F5559        31/76     1:13:41   11:16     2:27:35
1640  Jack Mailander         M3034      121/139     1:18:23   11:16     2:27:36
1641  Sean Devine            M4549        71/85     1:14:49   11:17     2:27:38
1642  Kerry Lowrey           F5559        32/76     1:16:03   11:17     2:27:38
1643  Natalie Breffle        F2024       98/139     1:15:48   11:17     2:27:39
1644  Matt Fors              M4044      105/125     1:19:42   11:17     2:27:40
1645  Laura Swenson          F3539      127/199     1:19:33   11:17     2:27:42
1646  Michael Christians     M4549        72/85     1:18:23   11:17     2:27:42
1647  Kyle Lemasters         M3034      122/139     1:18:48   11:17     2:27:45
1648  Audrey Lemasters       F5559        33/76     1:18:48   11:17     2:27:46
1649  Jane Russell           F5054        50/88     1:18:00   11:18     2:27:51
1650  Kenda Headley          F3539      128/199     1:17:47   11:18     2:27:51
1651  Peter Fecteau          M3539      133/147     1:17:47   11:18     2:27:51
1652  David Swenson          M6569        17/22     1:19:33   11:18     2:27:54
1653  Erica Davis            F3539      129/199     1:15:40   11:18     2:28:01
1654  Alicia Tippett         F3539      130/199     1:15:49   11:18     2:28:01
1655  Reyhaneh Bijari        F3034      150/210     1:12:54   11:19     2:28:05
1656  Jen Hummel             F3539      131/199     1:11:33   11:19     2:28:07
1657  Molly Tullis           F3034      151/210     1:15:14   11:19     2:28:08
1658  Jazmine O'Neill       F2529      123/182     1:17:11   11:20     2:28:16
1659  Amanda Donovan         F3034      152/210     1:14:08   11:20     2:28:18
1660  Hui Jiang              F3539      132/199     1:15:24   11:20     2:28:20
1661  Melissa Mabe           F3034      153/210     1:18:30   11:20     2:28:24
1662  Leah Van Hal           F2024       99/139     1:08:22   11:20     2:28:25
1663  Kelsi Cypser           F2529      124/182     1:15:52   11:20     2:28:25
1664  George Scott III       M2529      120/134     1:10:42   11:20     2:28:27
1665  Kristian Groat         M4044      106/125     1:25:41   11:20     2:28:27
1666  Hannah Kalous          F2024      100/139     1:18:41   11:21     2:28:31
1667  Annika Schmidt         F2024      101/139     1:18:42   11:21     2:28:31
1668  Brandi Ragan           F2529      125/182     1:16:34   11:21     2:28:35
1669  Tiffany Shine          F3034      154/210     1:20:23   11:21     2:28:39
1670  Eric Brezina           M4044      107/125     1:13:19   11:21     2:28:42
1671  Chris Cowart           M4044      108/125     1:13:43   11:22     2:28:42
1672  Laurynn Mize           F2024      102/139     1:22:01   11:22     2:28:46
1673  Michael Rutledge       M3034      123/139     1:18:56   11:22     2:28:50
1674  Lydia Meece            F2529      126/182     1:12:56   11:22     2:28:54
1675  Ellen Bogue            F3034      155/210     1:24:38   11:24     2:29:10
1676  Wolfgang Nothelle      M7074         5/11     1:18:25   11:24     2:29:10
1677  Kyla Fangman           F2529      127/182     1:20:54   11:24     2:29:15
1678  Stacy Craven           F4549       59/110     1:18:49   11:24     2:29:18
1679  Diana Schelker         F2529      128/182     1:17:52   11:24     2:29:21
1680  Steve Culp             M6064        38/51     1:13:45   11:25     2:29:22
1681  Valorie Grundmeier     F3034      156/210     1:16:35   11:25     2:29:23
1682  Elly Stremsterfer      F3539      133/199     1:16:14   11:25     2:29:26
1683  Tiffany Snakenberg     F4044      135/193     1:17:10   11:25     2:29:26
1684  Lori Bode              F5559        34/76     1:17:27   11:25     2:29:26
1685  Aaron Ciborowski       M3034      124/139     1:10:13   11:25     2:29:33
1686  Jj Teskey              M4549        73/85     1:19:29   11:26     2:29:35
1687  Maggie Stalzer         F4044      136/193     1:17:06   11:26     2:29:37
1688  Lindsay Olson          F3539      134/199     1:16:13   11:26     2:29:37
1689  Rob Wagner             M5559        37/56     1:16:13   11:26     2:29:37
1690  Carrie Nevins          F4044      137/193     1:14:42   11:26     2:29:38
1691  Charmaine Friar        F4044      138/193     1:14:42   11:26     2:29:38
1692  William Hoffman        M5559        38/56     1:21:05   11:26     2:29:38
1693  Alex Haafke            F2529      129/182     1:13:07   11:26     2:29:40
1694  Dana Cook              F3034      157/210     1:15:53   11:26     2:29:40
1695  Ted Sage               M6569        18/22     1:14:55   11:26     2:29:42
1696  Kristin Khoo           F3539      135/199     1:11:00   11:27     2:29:48
1697  Randall Foster         M6064        39/51     1:25:25   11:27     2:29:50
1698  Renee Suhr             F4549       60/110     1:16:46   11:27     2:29:53
1699  Jessica Sass           F3539      136/199     1:16:02   11:27     2:29:53
1700  Darrell Baetsle        M5559        39/56     1:15:43   11:28     2:30:01
1701  Leigh Miller           F4044      139/193     1:18:58   11:28     2:30:08
1702  Allan Juarez           M2024        82/90     1:12:49   11:28     2:30:13
1703  Andrea Carter          F3034      158/210     1:15:49   11:29     2:30:15
1704  Jennifer Nekvinda      F6064        19/45     1:16:17   11:29     2:30:20
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1705  Lisa Schmitt           F6064        20/45     1:18:13   11:29     2:30:21
1706  Laurie Harrison        F5559        35/76     1:20:50   11:30     2:30:28
1707  Christie Zingerman     F4549       61/110     1:22:03   11:30     2:30:29
1708  Alissa Hansen          F4044      140/193     1:22:12   11:30     2:30:30
1709  Andrea Steenhoek       F3539      137/199     1:14:52   11:30     2:30:32
1710  Michael Lee            M2529      121/134     1:17:34   11:30     2:30:32
1711  Henri Haafke           M2024        83/90     1:15:45   11:30     2:30:33
1712  Maci Masching          F2024      103/139     1:11:10   11:30     2:30:34
1713  Rebekah Nestingen      F2024      104/139     1:16:52   11:30     2:30:37
1714  Raeann Skeers          F4044      141/193     1:22:12   11:31     2:30:47
1715  Kevin Shay             M6569        19/22     1:14:01   11:31     2:30:50
1716  Adam Foresman          M3034      125/139     1:16:20   11:31     2:30:51
1717  Christine Schmitz      F3034      159/210     1:08:22   11:32     2:30:56
1718  Trisha Oakley          F4044      142/193     1:15:58   11:32     2:30:58
1719  Stephanie Mott         F3539      138/199     1:15:21   11:32     2:30:59
1720  Benjamin Sampica       M3034      126/139     1:17:24   11:32     2:31:03
1721  Lisa Burkhalter        F3034      160/210     1:16:13   11:32     2:31:06
1722  Kathleen Jones         F5054        51/88     1:14:51   11:33     2:31:09
1723  Alexandrina Suglia     F2529      130/182     1:16:56   11:33     2:31:13
1724  David Hack             M3539      134/147     1:20:13   11:33     2:31:17
1725  Jennifer Horton        F4549       62/110     1:19:20   11:34     2:31:19
1726  Grace Bollhoefer       F1519        27/33     1:15:08   11:34     2:31:23
1727  Vijay Anbukumar        M4549        74/85     1:16:26   11:34     2:31:27
1728  Madeline Mitchell      F2024      105/139     1:16:29   11:34     2:31:27
1729  Amy Wibholm            F4549       63/110     1:15:31   11:34     2:31:27
1730  Magdaline Martinez     F14UN          2/3     1:16:29   11:34     2:31:27
1731  Brandon Boggs          M4044      109/125     1:19:07   11:34     2:31:28
1732  Becky Blaalid          F2024      106/139     1:16:56   11:35     2:31:33
1733  John Ruhland           M5054        72/85     1:15:54   11:35     2:31:38
1734  Rachel Schindler       F3034      161/210     1:17:04   11:36     2:31:52
1735  Eric Wos               M2529      122/134     1:16:38   11:37     2:31:59
1736  Dan Duffell            M4549        75/85     1:19:14   11:37     2:32:06
1737  Whitney Aldrich        F3539      139/199     1:24:37   11:37     2:32:11
1738  Megin Grant            F4549       64/110     1:14:06   11:38     2:32:13
1739  Carla Kirkpatrick      F3539      140/199     1:17:52   11:38     2:32:24
1740  Kayla Brown            F3034      162/210     1:15:52   11:39     2:32:29
1741  Patrick Walter         M6064        40/51     1:16:22   11:39     2:32:30
1742  Carrie Bunda           F4044      143/193     1:13:53   11:39     2:32:33
1743  Lindsey Cervantes      F3539      141/199     1:14:06   11:39     2:32:36
1744  Cassandra Johnson      F3539      142/199     1:22:22   11:40     2:32:38
1745  Jaci Thorson           F6064        21/45     1:15:22   11:40     2:32:38
1746  Jessi Swaim            F3539      143/199     1:16:52   11:40     2:32:39
1747  Cara Shindler          F3539      144/199     1:16:52   11:40     2:32:40
1748  John Phillips          M3034      127/139     1:19:45   11:40     2:32:41
1749  William Sears          M5559        40/56     1:20:34   11:40     2:32:45
1750  Riley Denny            F2024      107/139     1:18:27   11:40     2:32:45
1751  Rachel Faircloth       F2529      131/182     1:18:12   11:41     2:33:03
1752  Nayeli Rios            F3034      163/210     1:12:00   11:42     2:33:11
1753  Melanie Henry          F4549       65/110     1:22:36   11:43     2:33:21
1754  Kaitlin Scarborough    F3034      164/210     1:19:41   11:43     2:33:21
1755  Chloe Schmidt          F2529      132/182     1:18:04   11:43     2:33:25
1756  Karli Zielich          F2024      108/139     1:15:45   11:44     2:33:31
1757  Olivia McDermott       F2024      109/139     1:14:02   11:44     2:33:34
1758  Mary Kriner            F6064        22/45     1:14:02   11:44     2:33:35
1759  Niimfa Gallia          F6064        23/45     1:14:02   11:44     2:33:35
1760  Timothy Peter          M5559        41/56     1:27:47   11:44     2:33:36
1761  Brody Borg             M14UN          4/5     1:18:49   11:44     2:33:40
1762  Jesse Thomas           M2529      123/134     1:30:57   11:44     2:33:41
1763  Joe Borg               M4044      110/125     1:18:50   11:44     2:33:42
1764  Erin Gray              F2529      133/182     1:11:29   11:44     2:33:42
1765  Sara Keis              F2529      134/182     1:17:16   11:44     2:33:43
1766  Darlene Schuman        F6064        24/45     1:19:02   11:45     2:33:45
1767  Lexie Troutman         F2024      110/139     1:16:42   11:46     2:33:58
1768  Jaime Fageroos         F4549       66/110     1:19:18   11:46     2:34:05
1769  Dixie Evans            F4044      144/193     1:18:18   11:47     2:34:11
1770  Ryan Suplee            M2024        84/90     1:18:05   11:47     2:34:17
1771  Jeffrey Shonka         M5559        42/56     1:18:50   11:47     2:34:18
1772  Kathryn Gossett        F5054        52/88     1:16:25   11:48     2:34:23
1773  Kellie Scott           F5054        53/88     1:19:08   11:48     2:34:29
1774  Kelsey Law             F1519        28/33     1:21:46   11:48     2:34:29
1775  Mindy Richter          F4044      145/193     1:17:37   11:48     2:34:30
1776  Tyson Jacobi           M4044      111/125     1:19:06   11:48     2:34:34
1777  Joel Bronsink          M4549        76/85     1:20:23   11:49     2:34:38
1778  Chris Stout            M4549        77/85     1:20:22   11:49     2:34:38
1779  Stephanie Carley       F5054        54/88     1:19:55   11:50     2:34:48
1780  Taylor Carley          F2529      135/182     1:19:56   11:50     2:34:49
1781  Pamela Ruhland         F4044      146/193     1:16:38   11:50     2:34:52
1782  Kelly Trently          F5054        55/88     1:18:25   11:50     2:34:57
1783  Olivia Strong          F2024      111/139     1:18:53   11:51     2:35:03
1784  Zachary Samson         M3034      128/139     1:14:24   11:51     2:35:04
1785  Aaron Thompson         M4549        78/85     1:19:52   11:51     2:35:11
1786  Andrew Tuttle          M3034      129/139     1:10:17   11:51     2:35:14
1787  Mark Olsson            M3539      135/147     1:13:52   11:52     2:35:25
1788  Rick Ness              M5559        43/56     1:22:07   11:53     2:35:38
1789  Josie Lewis            F4044      147/193     1:18:34   11:53     2:35:39
1790  Alexandra Greenfield   F4549       67/110     1:21:39   11:54     2:35:46
1791  Jessica Kapple         F3539      145/199     1:20:31   11:54     2:35:48
1792  Karen Wolfe            F2529      136/182     1:20:41   11:54     2:35:50
1793  Robin Steinkamp        F5054        56/88     1:17:40   11:54     2:35:54
1794  Kristin Chavez         F3539      146/199     1:17:41   11:55     2:35:59
1795  Bradley Gillis         M5559        44/56     1:17:44   11:55     2:36:01
1796  Takiesha Baird         F3034      165/210     1:17:38   11:55     2:36:06
1797  Kari Gehrke            F4549       68/110     1:20:05   11:56     2:36:17
1798  Kristen Spina          F3539      147/199     1:19:16   11:56     2:36:18
1799  Tyson Woods            M3034      130/139     1:18:16   11:56     2:36:19
1800  Emily Messerly         F3034      166/210     1:23:40   11:56     2:36:20
1801  Trisha Zoske           F4044      148/193     1:21:26   11:57     2:36:27
1802  Leah Z Osborn          F1519        29/33     1:24:41   11:57     2:36:32
1803  Adam Barber            M4044      112/125     1:16:58   11:58     2:36:36
1804  Jessica Barber         F3539      148/199     1:16:59   11:58     2:36:36
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1805  Mary Smith-Riggs       F6064        25/45     1:17:28   11:58     2:36:38
1806  Missy Springsteen-Haup F3539      149/199     1:20:32   11:58     2:36:38
1807  Theresa McGivern       F4549       69/110     1:20:32   11:58     2:36:39
1808  Grace Bormann          F1519        30/33     1:21:46   11:58     2:36:41
1809  Bethany Christensen    F2024      112/139     1:16:03   11:58     2:36:43
1810  Chelsey Flatness       F3034      167/210     1:20:34   11:59     2:36:48
1811  Jeffrey Tyler          M6064        41/51     1:17:51   11:59     2:36:52
1812  Jesse Van Dalen        M2529      124/134     1:16:55   11:59     2:36:52
1813  Jessica Wilming        F2024      113/139     1:16:55   11:59     2:36:53
1814  Morgan Nelson          M2024        85/90     1:16:55   11:59     2:36:53
1815  Janie Smith            F5559        36/76     1:20:41   11:59     2:36:54
1816  Sallie Dietrich        F3034      168/210     1:17:54   12:00     2:37:02
1817  Katie Weideman         F3539      150/199     1:21:13   12:00     2:37:06
1818  Matthew Nelson         M3034      131/139     1:20:06   12:00     2:37:11
1819  Peris Johnson          F4044      149/193     1:19:44   12:01     2:37:22
1820  Christopher Orr        M3034      132/139     1:09:43   12:01     2:37:24
1821  Antoinette Williams    F5054        57/88     1:19:45   12:01     2:37:25
1822  Molly Ellis            F2529      137/182     1:19:28   12:02     2:37:28
1823  Charmi Geerdes         F4549       70/110     1:18:54   12:03     2:37:41
1824  Teri Price             F5559        37/76     1:16:34   12:03     2:37:43
1825  Bailey Tekippe         F2529      138/182     1:16:34   12:03     2:37:43
1826  Kaitlyn Ouverson       F2529      139/182     1:24:03   12:03     2:37:44
1827  Kayla Owenson          F4044      150/193     1:22:38   12:04     2:38:00
1828  Taylor Newland         M2529      125/134     1:22:38   12:04     2:38:00
1829  Michelle Papendick     F4044      151/193     1:22:07   12:04     2:38:01
1830  Stephanie Markey       F2529      140/182     1:14:20   12:04     2:38:03
1831  Jason Naset            M3539      136/147     1:25:40   12:04     2:38:04
1832  Caty Hernandez         F3034      169/210     1:25:49   12:04     2:38:05
1833  Peyton Harless         F2024      114/139     1:22:13   12:05     2:38:10
1834  Keely Coppess          F3539      151/199     1:21:13   12:05     2:38:11
1835  Katherine Tillinghast  F2529      141/182     1:24:36   12:05     2:38:18
1836  Morgan Dutler          F4044      152/193     1:20:23   12:06     2:38:22
1837  Joe Russell            M3539      137/147     1:19:01   12:07     2:38:32
1838  Cassandra Carvajal     F3034      170/210     1:17:03   12:07     2:38:41
1839  Tammy Griggs           F4549       71/110     1:19:25   12:08     2:38:46
1840  Daykota Shelton        F2529      142/182     1:23:25   12:08     2:38:49
1841  Michelle Henry         F4044      153/193     1:22:39   12:08     2:38:51
1842  Paul Nickell           M3034      133/139     1:25:47   12:08     2:38:56
1843  Rodney Sahr            M5559        45/56     1:16:59   12:10     2:39:11
1844  Adrienne Rivard        F4549       72/110     1:25:28   12:10     2:39:14
1845  Kimberly Franklin      F5054        58/88     1:19:32   12:11     2:39:28
1846  Denise Lukaszewski     F3539      152/199     1:28:54   12:11     2:39:30
1847  Brady Franklin         M2024        86/90     1:19:32   12:11     2:39:30
1848  Ed Acoymo              M5559        46/56     1:18:07   12:11     2:39:34
1849  Mindy Oakley           F3034      171/210     1:20:08   12:11     2:39:36
1850  Jamie Sorensen         F2024      115/139     1:19:55   12:12     2:39:49
1851  Paula Purifoy          F4044      154/193     1:24:26   12:13     2:39:53
1852  Dawn Pinion            F4549       73/110     1:19:57   12:13     2:39:56
1853  Nicole Stone           F3539      153/199     1:24:18   12:13     2:40:00
1854  Stacy Cordes           F3539      154/199     1:18:46   12:13     2:40:01
1855  Bry Wisecup            F2529      143/182     1:24:09   12:14     2:40:07
1856  Amy Seufert            F3539      155/199     1:24:40   12:14     2:40:10
1857  Mallory Hartgers       F3034      172/210     1:19:44   12:14     2:40:11
1858  Sarah Brelsford        F3034      173/210     1:19:43   12:14     2:40:11
1859  Pamela Rainey          F3539      156/199     1:22:40   12:14     2:40:13
1860  Jenna Ekart            F3539      157/199     1:24:10   12:15     2:40:16
1861  Katie Riesberg         F3539      158/199     1:24:10   12:15     2:40:17
1862  Joseph McCarthy        M5559        47/56     1:20:42   12:15     2:40:22
1863  Jordan Miner           M2529      126/134     1:23:25   12:16     2:40:29
1864  Abigail Koeppel        F3539      159/199     1:21:08   12:16     2:40:31
1865  Danielle Westergard    F3539      160/199     1:21:09   12:16     2:40:32
1866  Taylor Datema          F2529      144/182     1:25:26   12:16     2:40:33
1867  Joelyn Marren          F5559        38/76     1:19:15   12:16     2:40:39
1868  Shauna Butauski        F3034      174/210     1:24:35   12:17     2:40:44
1869  Jacquelyn McCoy        F4549       74/110     1:17:47   12:17     2:40:44
1870  Jessica Hasenyager     F3034      175/210     1:24:35   12:17     2:40:44
1871  Mary Crider            F5559        39/76     1:22:30   12:17     2:40:45
1872  Grant Gerlock          M3539      138/147     1:22:02   12:17     2:40:50
1873  Marissa Roe            F2024      116/139     1:17:15   12:17     2:40:54
1874  Beth Frenchick         F3539      161/199     1:17:02   12:18     2:40:57
1875  Ed Dieleman            M7579          1/5     1:20:19   12:18     2:41:05
1876  Deborah Keil           F4549       75/110     1:25:38   12:18     2:41:07
1877  Elizabeth Bowen        F3539      162/199     1:24:40   12:18     2:41:08
1878  Crista Herbert         F4044      155/193     1:20:33   12:19     2:41:17
1879  Karen Hutton           F2529      145/182     1:21:06   12:20     2:41:23
1880  Megan Woolworth        F3539      163/199     1:24:39   12:21     2:41:36
1881  Samantha Halsey        F3034      176/210     1:20:29   12:21     2:41:37
1882  Destiny Harvey         F3539      164/199     1:19:11   12:21     2:41:39
1883  Casey Dierking         M2529      127/134     1:25:46   12:21     2:41:40
1884  Bailey Knaack          F3034      177/210     1:22:44   12:21     2:41:47
1885  Liz Carson             F3539      165/199     1:23:32   12:22     2:41:48
1886  Mickolyn Clapper       F4549       76/110     1:19:02   12:22     2:41:49
1887  Carrie Ratliff         F4549       77/110     1:19:02   12:22     2:41:49
1888  Mary Claire Li         F2529      146/182     1:21:12   12:22     2:41:51
1889  Ken Henke              M5559        48/56     1:26:02   12:22     2:41:58
1890  Kallie McMurphy        F2024      117/139     1:16:17   12:22     2:41:58
1891  Melanie Frausto        F5054        59/88     1:25:10   12:23     2:42:05
1892  Julia Hejkal           F2024      118/139     1:21:09   12:23     2:42:08
1893  Kate Madson            F1519        31/33     1:21:09   12:23     2:42:09
1894  Shaina Shaw            F2024      119/139     1:26:13   12:23     2:42:14
1895  Adrienne Slaughter     F5054        60/88     1:22:13   12:24     2:42:15
1896  Sheri Steuben          F3539      166/199     1:18:02   12:24     2:42:16
1897  Jason Flattery         M3539      139/147     1:24:21   12:24     2:42:20
1898  Brad Barnett           M6064        42/51     1:27:53   12:24     2:42:22
1899  Harris Hunter          F2529      147/182     1:22:42   12:25     2:42:30
1900  Maureen Heuer          F6064        26/45     1:24:27   12:25     2:42:32
1901  Megan Kinseth          F2529      148/182     1:25:00   12:26     2:42:42
1902  Michelle Shappee       F2529      149/182     1:24:20   12:26     2:42:52
1903  Hayley Borcherding     F3539      167/199     1:21:59   12:27     2:43:01
1904  Katelyn Strauss        F2529      150/182     1:19:13   12:27     2:43:06
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1905  John Gregory           M5054        73/85     1:22:19   12:28     2:43:10
1906  Susan Comstock         F4549       78/110     1:19:12   12:28     2:43:18
1907  Michelle Schnier       F5559        40/76     1:17:33   12:29     2:43:24
1908  Justin Kripalani       M2529      128/134     1:23:21   12:29     2:43:32
1909  Tim Cahill             M5054        74/85     1:18:29   12:30     2:43:36
1910  Autumn Ellis           F2024      120/139     1:23:26   12:30     2:43:38
1911  Molly O'Neill         F2529      151/182     1:25:45   12:30     2:43:42
1912  Emily Berntson         F2529      152/182     1:25:46   12:30     2:43:43
1913  Jill White             F3539      168/199     1:25:08   12:31     2:43:55
1914  Nicole Lindquist       F4044      156/193     1:27:00   12:32     2:44:03
1915  Kevin Deleve           M3034      134/139     1:25:47   12:32     2:44:05
1916  Genny Cox              F6064        27/45     1:16:23   12:33     2:44:12
1917  Nicole Ahrens-Stigers  F2529      153/182     1:23:32   12:33     2:44:17
1918  Shannon Foster         F5559        41/76     1:25:26   12:33     2:44:17
1919  Samantha McGrane       F3539      169/199     1:24:17   12:33     2:44:19
1920  Sally Nesmith          F5559        42/76     1:23:53   12:34     2:44:28
1921  Deliece Hofen          F5559        43/76     1:17:49   12:34     2:44:28
1922  Valerie Isenberg       F3539      170/199     1:24:51   12:34     2:44:32
1923  Karen Mattiussi        F7074          2/8     1:25:19   12:34     2:44:32
1924  Joyce Holland          F6064        28/45     1:26:19   12:34     2:44:36
1925  Linda Tribbey          F6064        29/45     1:25:25   12:34     2:44:37
1926  Megan Vaughan          F3539      171/199     1:25:15   12:35     2:44:43
1927  Alli Gustafson         F2024      121/139     1:23:11   12:35     2:44:48
1928  Rolando Zamago         M3539      140/147     1:19:00   12:36     2:44:52
1929  Eva Coale              F5559        44/76     1:25:48   12:36     2:44:52
1930  Eric Berntson          M5559        49/56     1:25:55   12:36     2:44:53
1931  Jessica Hunter         F4549       79/110     1:25:49   12:36     2:44:54
1932  Aubree Derksen         F3034      178/210     1:25:49   12:36     2:44:55
1933  Melissa Hart           F4044      157/193     1:25:49   12:36     2:44:57
1934  Jenna Jones            F2024      122/139     1:21:39   12:36     2:44:59
1935  Melissa Jones          F5559        45/76     1:21:38   12:36     2:44:59
1936  Shonelle Sutton        F4044      158/193     1:19:38   12:36     2:45:01
1937  Leah Garland           F4044      159/193     1:19:39   12:36     2:45:01
1938  Becka Tait             F5559        46/76     1:23:58   12:37     2:45:06
1939  Carmelle Minton        F5054        61/88     1:26:16   12:37     2:45:07
1940  Kathy Melby            F3034      179/210     1:19:31   12:37     2:45:10
1941  Amanda Kilts           F3034      180/210     1:22:01   12:37     2:45:17
1942  Ethan Suddarth         M1519        23/26     1:13:06   12:38     2:45:23
1943  Jon Suddarth           M4549        79/85     1:14:13   12:38     2:45:23
1944  Caleb Sheldon          M1519        24/26     1:25:48   12:38     2:45:29
1945  Sharon Davidson        F6064        30/45     1:28:14   12:39     2:45:43
1946  Amber Hills            F3034      181/210     1:23:24   12:39     2:45:43
1947  Kelcey Hughes          F3034      182/210     1:05:02   12:41     2:45:59
1948  Ashley O'Donnell      F3034      183/210     1:23:39   12:41     2:46:02
1949  Ashley Flattery        F3539      172/199     1:27:25   12:42     2:46:11
1950  Ashley Jones           F3034      184/210     1:26:33   12:42     2:46:14
1951  Ben Wogsland           M3539      141/147     1:26:34   12:42     2:46:14
1952  Tammy Severs           F5559        47/76     1:27:11   12:42     2:46:16
1953  Cassandra Johnson      F5054        62/88     1:26:44   12:42     2:46:19
1954  Hannah Merfeld         F2529      154/182     1:23:01   12:42     2:46:22
1955  Elijah Sheldon         M14UN          5/5     1:26:03   12:43     2:46:27
1956  Barb Tigges            F5054        63/88     1:25:28   12:44     2:46:37
1957  Emily Fishman          F3539      173/199     1:22:44   12:44     2:46:45
1958  Angela Tyrrell         F5054        64/88     1:23:20   12:44     2:46:48
1959  Jennifer Statler       F5559        48/76     1:19:44   12:45     2:47:02
1960  Amber Vegter           F2024      123/139     1:21:33   12:46     2:47:10
1961  Tammy Woodward         F5559        49/76     1:24:16   12:46     2:47:13
1962  Zane Diersen           M4044      113/125     1:26:24   12:47     2:47:28
1963  Heather Diersen        F4044      160/193     1:26:24   12:47     2:47:28
1964  Jacob Repp             M3034      135/139     1:20:10   12:48     2:47:33
1965  Kenny Monteith         M4549        80/85     1:26:19   12:48     2:47:33
1966  Audrey Henkenius       F2529      155/182     1:20:11   12:48     2:47:34
1967  Frank Capone           M7074         6/11     1:18:59   12:49     2:47:42
1968  Reesa Stanley          F4549       80/110     1:30:45   12:49     2:47:43
1969  Ronni Scott            F6064        31/45     1:37:26   12:49     2:47:49
1970  Tracey Rouse           F4549       81/110     1:28:27   12:50     2:48:07
1971  Jarod Trecker          M3539      142/147     1:19:00   12:51     2:48:11
1972  Heather Ourth          F5054        65/88     1:25:02   12:53     2:48:34
1973  Kathryn Gerlock        F3539      174/199     1:26:22   12:54     2:48:49
1974  Sasha Mangroo          F2529      156/182     1:19:36   12:54     2:48:50
1975  Lisa Kelsay            F4549       82/110     1:27:20   12:54     2:48:59
1976  Megan Vanderflute      F3539      175/199     1:26:30   12:55     2:49:00
1977  Janelle Laugerman      F3034      185/210     1:29:32   12:55     2:49:11
1978  Stephanie Dymit        F2529      157/182     1:29:32   12:55     2:49:11
1979  Kabebrium Gregory      M2529      129/134     1:25:49   12:56     2:49:17
1980  Scott Olson            M4044      114/125     1:23:08   12:56     2:49:24
1981  Katie Collmann         F3539      176/199     1:23:08   12:56     2:49:25
1982  Kathryn Henkenius      F1519        32/33     1:26:16   12:57     2:49:28
1983  Kathleen Scott         F3034      186/210     1:30:41   12:57     2:49:30
1984  Cheryl Wilson          F5054        66/88     1:26:42   12:57     2:49:38
1985  Jill Neas              F4044      161/193     1:31:25   12:58     2:49:41
1986  Lynette Baetsle        F5559        50/76     1:24:05   12:58     2:49:45
1987  Ray Champlin           M3539      143/147     1:22:31   12:58     2:49:52
1988  Denise Fears           F5559        51/76     1:26:55   12:59     2:50:04
1989  Scott Heggen           M2529      130/134     1:24:39   13:00     2:50:10
1990  Hannah Pleima          F3539      177/199     1:24:19   13:01     2:50:24
1991  Erik Frisvold          M3034      136/139     1:26:42   13:01     2:50:28
1992  Nicole Howe            F4044      162/193     1:19:35   13:04     2:50:58
1993  John Pitzel            M5559        50/56     1:29:16   13:04     2:50:59
1994  Jill Wilkins           F3034      187/210     1:25:18   13:04     2:51:06
1995  Sarah Adams            F4044      163/193     1:29:57   13:04     2:51:10
1996  Deann Adams            F4549       83/110     1:28:41   13:05     2:51:16
1997  Dede Henderson         F4549       84/110     1:26:45   13:05     2:51:17
1998  Jennifer Heithoff      F4549       85/110     1:28:42   13:05     2:51:17
1999  Danielle Stout         F2024      124/139     1:22:35   13:06     2:51:27
2000  Tania Fonseca          F2529      158/182     1:25:17   13:06     2:51:30
2001  Michael Kehoe          M6569        20/22     1:26:31   13:06     2:51:36
2002  Kelly Schifsky         F3539      178/199     1:26:31   13:06     2:51:36
2003  Trinity Sadecky        F1519        33/33     1:23:18   13:08     2:51:57
2004  Katie Krull            F3539      179/199     1:24:02   13:09     2:52:05

Generated February 4, 2026 at 3:55 AM 20/23



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2021 - IMT Des Moines Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        6.90    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2005  Lucero Carmona         F3034      188/210     1:30:23   13:09     2:52:10
2006  Mackenzie Becker       F2024      125/139     1:28:59   13:10     2:52:25
2007  Kelly Kaale            F2024      126/139     1:28:59   13:10     2:52:25
2008  Sarah Richardson       F4044      164/193     1:27:25   13:11     2:52:39
2009  Elizabeth Deatsch      F6569         7/25     1:27:25   13:11     2:52:39
2010  Aurora Deuw            F3539      180/199     1:26:24   13:12     2:52:46
2011  Arthur Orduna          M5559        51/56     1:28:51   13:12     2:52:52
2012  Elizabeth Aguirre      F4549       86/110     1:28:14   13:14     2:53:09
2013  Seher Swenson          F6064        32/45     1:27:48   13:14     2:53:16
2014  Tammy Newton           F5559        52/76     1:25:49   13:15     2:53:23
2015  Katelyn Clark          F2024      127/139     1:19:39   13:15     2:53:30
2016  Isabella Shehab        F2024      128/139     1:19:40   13:15     2:53:31
2017  Heidi Miller           F3034      189/210     1:20:58   13:16     2:53:35
2018  Alexis Leggat          F2529      159/182     1:26:01   13:17     2:53:58
2019  Kaila Leggat           F2529      160/182     1:26:01   13:17     2:53:59
2020  Nate Viall             M7579          2/5     1:30:31   13:18     2:54:01
2021  Somya Kapoor           F3034      190/210     1:27:17   13:18     2:54:05
2022  Brandy Strawn          F4044      165/193     1:23:00   13:18     2:54:09
2023  Anna Harem             F2529      161/182     1:25:05   13:18     2:54:11
2024  Kaitlin Moore          F3034      191/210     1:28:56   13:18     2:54:14
2025  Ashley Bohnenkamp      F3539      181/199     1:24:06   13:19     2:54:23
2026  Elizabeth Rocha-Johnso F4549       87/110     1:26:55   13:19     2:54:26
2027  Brooke Riley           F3034      192/210     1:32:57   13:21     2:54:48
2028  Heather Stilborn       F5559        53/76     1:20:39   13:22     2:55:03
2029  Jennifer Shin          F5559        54/76     1:31:59   13:24     2:55:23
2030  Andrea Campbell        F4044      166/193     1:23:39   13:24     2:55:31
2031  Christopher Roling     M5054        75/85     1:22:30   13:25     2:55:35
2032  Sarah Waite            F3539      182/199     1:29:24   13:27     2:56:07
2033  Ryan Page              F3539      183/199     1:28:01   13:27     2:56:10
2034  Cheryl Robinson        F4549       88/110     1:33:03   13:27     2:56:11
2035  Spencer Shane          M2529      131/134     1:23:02   13:28     2:56:13
2036  Lavern Baysinger       M7074         7/11     1:22:00   13:28     2:56:16
2037  Savannah Robeson       F3034      193/210     1:25:26   13:29     2:56:26
2038  Laura Felton           F2529      162/182     1:31:18   13:29     2:56:31
2039  Robin Fischer          F6064        33/45     1:32:39   13:30     2:56:45
2040  Lexi Gonzales          F2024      129/139     1:25:19   13:30     2:56:49
2041  Makaela Hoffman        F4549       89/110     1:32:46   13:30     2:56:49
2042  Catie Lawrence         F3034      194/210     1:28:55   13:31     2:57:00
2043  Mahala Mueller         F2529      163/182     1:25:21   13:31     2:57:02
2044  Troy Dejoode           M5054        76/85     1:25:49   13:31     2:57:04
2045  Laura Braunbeck        F3539      184/199     1:32:35   13:32     2:57:10
2046  John Franklin          M4549        81/85     1:33:21   13:32     2:57:10
2047  Rachel Eaton           F3034      195/210     1:35:32   13:32     2:57:10
2048  Randi Burt             F4549       90/110     1:33:20   13:32     2:57:10
2049  Chelsea Crawshaw       F3539      185/199     1:31:42   13:32     2:57:11
2050  Audrey Doubek          F2024      130/139     1:30:41   13:32     2:57:15
2051  Celia Hunter           F2024      131/139     1:30:41   13:32     2:57:15
2052  Valentina Shatnaya     F7074          3/8     1:34:19   13:32     2:57:17
2053  Kandi Lowry            F5054        67/88     1:33:48   13:33     2:57:19
2054  Jennifer Biewen        F4044      167/193     1:32:18   13:33     2:57:21
2055  Michael Rupert         M2529      132/134     1:29:01   13:33     2:57:28
2056  Emilia Rupert          F2529      164/182     1:29:01   13:33     2:57:29
2057  Erin Bruggeman         F2529      165/182     1:24:26   13:34     2:57:34
2058  Penny Terwelp          F5054        68/88     1:32:57   13:34     2:57:39
2059  Dl Dean                M5054        77/85     1:32:57   13:34     2:57:39
2060  Brooke Mennen          F2024      132/139     1:27:18   13:35     2:57:46
2061  Tammy Hermann          F5559        55/76     1:30:06   13:35     2:57:52
2062  Heather Starner        F4044      168/193     1:35:32   13:36     2:58:05
2063  Kevin Cunningham       M7074         8/11     1:35:09   13:36     2:58:07
2064  Debi Gaffney           F5054        69/88     1:35:08   13:36     2:58:07
2065  Francoise Horn         F5054        70/88     1:27:47   13:37     2:58:16
2066  Steven Horn            M5559        52/56     1:31:12   13:37     2:58:17
2067  Maria Rasmusson        F2024      133/139     1:28:38   13:37     2:58:20
2068  William Clapper        M2024        87/90     1:28:38   13:37     2:58:20
2069  Jensina Davis          F2024      134/139     1:31:03   13:38     2:58:35
2070  Liz Muller             F5559        56/76     1:32:46   13:39     2:58:38
2071  Anna Melby             F2024      135/139     1:31:31   13:39     2:58:45
2072  Mackayla Headlee       F2529      166/182     1:27:59   13:41     2:59:04
2073  Teddy Menke            M3034      137/139     1:28:00   13:41     2:59:04
2074  Michelle Sauvageau     F2529      167/182     1:27:59   13:41     2:59:04
2075  Sara Withers           F3539      186/199     1:27:26   13:41     2:59:11
2076  Janea McKinley         F3034      196/210     1:22:59   13:43     2:59:29
2077  Sarah Groth            F3034      197/210     1:23:00   13:43     2:59:29
2078  Jessica Welker         F3034      198/210     1:37:50   13:43     2:59:36
2079  James Barnes           M3539      144/147     1:25:44   13:44     2:59:47
2080  Amanda Beery           F3034      199/210     1:31:30   13:45     2:59:58
2081  Sonya Crosby           F5559        57/76     1:32:11   13:45     3:00:02
2082  Viki Stodden           F3034      200/210     1:32:39   13:46     3:00:16
2083  Ariana Aquilani        F2529      168/182     1:33:34   13:47     3:00:31
2084  Samantha Rose          F2529      169/182     1:33:34   13:47     3:00:32
2085  Kimberly Olmstead      F3539      187/199     1:28:59   13:48     3:00:37
2086  Radhika Medipalli      F4044      169/193     1:36:29   13:48     3:00:45
2087  Sara Hopkins           F3539      188/199     1:34:27   13:48     3:00:45
2088  Tracy Thoren           F3539      189/199     1:29:17   13:48     3:00:45
2089  Burley Davis           M7074         9/11     1:32:28   13:49     3:00:50
2090  Coledon Bethel         M2024        88/90     1:23:33   13:50     3:01:04
2091  Chance Copper          M2529      133/134     1:23:34   13:50     3:01:04
2092  Jennifer Beckman       F4044      170/193     1:32:56   13:51     3:01:21
2093  Allen Elzerman         M5054        78/85     1:32:57   13:51     3:01:22
2094  Shannon Smith          F3539      190/199     1:34:02   13:52     3:01:37
2095  Katie Salinas          F2529      170/182     1:25:25   13:54     3:01:57
2096  Jenna Ehler            F3539      191/199     1:26:44   13:55     3:02:14
2097  Casey Judge            F3034      201/210     1:30:19   13:56     3:02:24
2098  Kahri Nestingen        F2529      171/182     1:39:44   13:57     3:02:42
2099  Benjamin Siegel        M1519        25/26     1:33:32   13:59     3:03:00
2100  Shawna Peterson        F4044      171/193     1:44:35   14:00     3:03:14
2101  Jennifer Keim          F4044      172/193     1:37:33   14:02     3:03:50
2102  Julie Hart             F6064        34/45     1:35:57   14:04     3:04:14
2103  Julie Pick             F5054        71/88     1:31:39   14:06     3:04:31
2104  Kevin Blocher          M4044      115/125     1:31:18   14:07     3:04:56
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2106  Bryn Whipple           F4549       91/110     1:34:25   14:08     3:05:01
2107  Abby Scroggs           F2024      136/139     1:33:25   14:10     3:05:23
2108  Joshua Hardie          M4044      116/125     1:29:33   14:12     3:06:00
2109  Amy Johnson            F4549       92/110     1:33:48   14:13     3:06:02
2110  Molly McCullough       F2529      172/182     1:29:16   14:15     3:06:31
2111  Matt Hanson            M3539      145/147     1:33:58   14:16     3:06:45
2112  Beth Avery             F6064        35/45     1:34:16   14:16     3:06:52
2113  Janet Regier           F3539      192/199     1:33:09   14:16     3:06:52
2114  Grant Heuer            M3539      146/147     1:40:36   14:17     3:07:05
2115  Cassandra Balzarini    F2529      173/182     1:38:12   14:18     3:07:19
2116  Enrique Paguio         M5054        79/85     1:41:26   14:19     3:07:30
2117  Paula Wilken           F5054        72/88     1:46:46   14:20     3:07:41
2118  Herb Johnson           M5559        53/56     1:39:20   14:22     3:08:03
2119  Yvonne Johnson         F5054        73/88     1:39:19   14:22     3:08:03
2120  Elizabeth Burgess      F4044      173/193     1:39:55   14:22     3:08:07
2121  Steve Clarke           M5559        54/56     1:28:54   14:23     3:08:19
2122  Melissa Culbertson     F2529      174/182     1:31:44   14:25     3:08:50
2123  Michelle Scranton      F4044      174/193     1:31:52   14:26     3:08:53
2124  Sasha Bloyer           F3539      193/199     1:31:52   14:26     3:08:54
2125  Paula Campos           F6064        36/45     1:34:55   14:26     3:08:57
2126  Jill Andersen          F4044      175/193     1:39:56   14:26     3:09:01
2127  Debra Cooper           F6064        37/45     1:38:45   14:27     3:09:10
2128  Janel Nagel            F5054        74/88     1:32:56   14:28     3:09:20
2129  Jil Kloster            F5559        58/76     1:32:56   14:28     3:09:20
2130  Jenny Hicks            F4549       93/110     1:36:48   14:29     3:09:34
2131  Jodee Junkman          F5559        59/76     1:40:19   14:29     3:09:36
2132  Tara Anderson          F4549       94/110     1:37:16   14:29     3:09:38
2133  Michelle Scroggs       F5054        75/88     1:43:08   14:29     3:09:39
2134  Virginia Martin        F3034      202/210     1:32:57   14:30     3:09:45
2135  Andrew Kingsbury       M4044      117/125     1:34:01   14:35     3:10:54
2136  Kelly Voigt            F6064        38/45     1:34:47   14:36     3:11:04
2137  Lori Meeker            F5559        60/76     1:37:43   14:36     3:11:16
2138  Eric Osterhaus         M5054        80/85     1:29:40   14:38     3:11:31
2139  Pamela Osterhaus       F4549       95/110     1:29:41   14:38     3:11:35
2140  Bill Kostow            M4044      118/125     1:31:24   14:39     3:11:45
2141  Matthew Klaes          M2024        89/90     1:42:00   14:39     3:11:48
2142  Holly Smith            F7074          4/8     1:38:01   14:42     3:12:31
2143  Bobbi Aschwanden       F5559        61/76     1:38:01   14:42     3:12:32
2144  Jerry Brown            M7074        10/11     1:31:18   14:43     3:12:43
2145  Benjamin Smith         M2529      134/134     1:34:36   14:47     3:13:28
2146  Sarah Smith            F2529      175/182     1:34:36   14:47     3:13:28
2147  Tim Caver              M6064        43/51     1:33:29   14:51     3:14:24
2148  Pamela Brennan         F7074          5/8     1:42:05   14:51     3:14:29
2149  David Lawrence         M4044      119/125     1:31:47   14:52     3:14:43
2150  Phillip Mattiussi      M6064        44/51     1:32:21   14:54     3:15:06
2151  Gary Young             M6064        45/51     1:35:10   14:56     3:15:36
2152  James Varland          M5054        81/85     1:40:00   14:59     3:16:13
2153  Rosalie Boozell        F7579          1/3     1:41:36   15:01     3:16:38
2154  Sarah Weber            F4044      176/193     1:36:23   15:02     3:16:47
2155  Cathy Godwin           F6569         8/25     1:36:19   15:04     3:17:11
2156  Sue Costanza           F4549       96/110     1:34:44   15:05     3:17:29
2157  Allison Kinney         F3539      194/199     1:33:58   15:06     3:17:45
2158  Gene McBride           F4044      177/193     1:33:58   15:06     3:17:45
2159  Candice Marcella       F4044      178/193     1:41:47   15:08     3:18:08
2160  Deena Nabulsi          F2024      137/139     1:37:49   15:09     3:18:18
2161  Kelly Freel            F5054        76/88     1:37:46   15:14     3:19:23
2162  Kristen Dolash         F2529      176/182     1:44:47   15:17     3:20:12
2163  Candace Dolash         F2529      177/182     1:44:48   15:17     3:20:13
2164  Kari Osborn            F3034      203/210     1:34:46   15:18     3:20:20
2165  Scott Gray             M4044      120/125     1:41:34   15:18     3:20:21
2166  Chris Hein             M4044      121/125     1:41:28   15:18     3:20:22
2167  Cheryl Stroschein      F5559        62/76     1:46:46   15:20     3:20:41
2168  Dennis Howard          M6569        21/22     1:37:40   15:20     3:20:53
2169  Parady Boatwright      F4549       97/110     1:33:08   15:21     3:20:54
2170  Sherrie Burt           F6064        39/45     1:38:45   15:22     3:21:08
2171  Amanda Gibson          F3034      204/210     1:38:29   15:22     3:21:11
2172  Deb Rogers             F6569         9/25     1:47:55   15:28     3:22:27
2173  Staci Williams         F3034      205/210     1:44:47   15:29     3:22:47
2174  Scott Hartman          M6064        46/51     1:45:32   15:31     3:23:07
2175  Patty Vogel            F4044      179/193     1:43:11   15:34     3:23:50
2176  Katelyn Jolivette      F2529      178/182     1:38:53   15:34     3:23:51
2177  Laura Lord             F4044      180/193     1:32:51   15:34     3:23:52
2178  Dalisay York           F5559        63/76     1:45:24   15:36     3:24:09
2179  Patty Keuning          F6569        10/25     1:46:38   15:41     3:25:16
2180  Kay Timmons            F6569        11/25     1:46:37   15:41     3:25:17
2181  Jessica Kness          F4044      181/193     1:44:06   15:41     3:25:22
2182  Ronald Roen            M5054        82/85     1:56:15   15:41     3:25:28
2183  Dawn Turner            F4549       98/110     1:52:56   15:44     3:25:55
2184  Emica Leveille         F2529      179/182     1:35:35   15:46     3:26:25
2185  Annette Allender       F5559        64/76     1:40:42   15:47     3:26:35
2186  Minnette Hearn         F5559        65/76     1:40:42   15:47     3:26:38
2187  Sunny Sarmiento        M4549        82/85     1:44:13   15:50     3:27:13
2188  Pedro Martinez         M4044      122/125     1:55:54   15:50     3:27:15
2189  Nancy Atlee            F6569        12/25     1:49:56   15:50     3:27:24
2190  Karen Schenck          F6569        13/25     1:49:57   15:50     3:27:24
2191  Bob Learner            M6569        22/22     1:47:07   15:51     3:27:26
2192  Char Learner           F6569        14/25     1:47:07   15:51     3:27:26
2193  Jenny Decker           F4044      182/193     1:55:54   15:51     3:27:34
2194  Elena Davis            F2529      180/182     1:33:49   15:51     3:27:36
2195  Kimberly Bader         F5054        77/88     1:48:09   15:52     3:27:51
2196  Kathryn Lenox          F3539      195/199     1:50:01   15:55     3:28:21
2197  Federante Cordero      M5054        83/85     1:46:18   15:55     3:28:24
2198  Julie Holscher         F3034      206/210     1:40:02   15:55     3:28:27
2199  Lani Kuzma             F4549       99/110     1:46:15   15:55     3:28:30
2200  Mindy Obrien           F3539      196/199     1:45:28   15:56     3:28:32
2201  Neil Lemke             M4549        83/85     1:46:55   15:57     3:28:48
2202  Cindy Lemke            F4044      183/193     1:46:55   15:57     3:28:48
2203  Erin Phillips          F4044      184/193     1:42:58   15:58     3:29:00
2204  Lisa Benton            F5559        66/76     1:47:11   15:58     3:29:01
2205  Chris Bock             M4549        84/85     1:47:11   15:58     3:29:01
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2206  Sharon Bock            F6569        15/25     1:47:11   15:58     3:29:01
2207  Lisa Moore             F6569        16/25     1:47:37   15:58     3:29:10
2208  Paula Boone            F5559        67/76     1:47:38   15:59     3:29:16
2209  Colleen Dolnik         F3539      197/199     1:46:38   15:59     3:29:18
2210  Steve Maddox           M4549        85/85     1:44:08   15:59     3:29:20
2211  Sheryl Becker          F4044      185/193     1:48:21   15:59     3:29:20
2212  Dick Hogan             M7579          3/5     1:48:34   16:00     3:29:35
2213  Alyssa Elgersma        F3034      207/210     1:50:04   16:03     3:30:03
2214  David Brenner          M6064        47/51     1:47:21   16:03     3:30:12
2215  Michael Murphy         M5559        55/56     1:47:21   16:03     3:30:12
2216  Stacy Shak             F4044      186/193     1:48:08   16:10     3:31:35
2217  Brittany Hallmark      F2529      181/182     1:52:17   16:18     3:33:25
2218  Larry Shelton          M4044      123/125     1:45:11   16:18     3:33:28
2219  David Klingbeil        M5054        84/85     1:37:46   16:25     3:34:58
2220  Mark Trollinger        M5054        85/85     1:49:14   16:25     3:35:04
2221  Maria Kennedy          F6569        17/25     1:52:25   16:30     3:36:04
2222  Ann Jones              F6569        18/25     1:56:06   16:41     3:38:23
2223  Julia Wulf             F6569        19/25     1:56:08   16:41     3:38:25
2224  Sherri Davis           F5054        78/88     1:55:00   16:42     3:38:35
2225  Ginger Andrews         F5559        68/76     1:51:06   16:44     3:39:01
2226  Penny Orewiler         F5559        69/76     1:59:01   16:49     3:40:17
2227  Tina Young             F5054        79/88     1:49:57   16:51     3:40:42
2228  Kat Robnett            F4044      187/193     1:42:19   16:53     3:41:02
2229  Kelly Shuler Sherry    F6064        40/45     1:54:33   16:53     3:41:08
2230  Randy Stroud           M5559        56/56     1:43:29   16:57     3:41:50
2231  Nicole Foster          F4044      188/193     1:52:20   17:00     3:42:39
2232  Lynn Hanson            F4044      189/193     1:52:20   17:00     3:42:41
2233  Robert Bartholomay     M7074        11/11     1:56:53   17:04     3:43:34
2234  Shauna Hallmark        F5559        70/76     1:52:17   17:05     3:43:37
2235  Anne Mathiak           F6569        20/25     1:54:53   17:08     3:44:21
2236  Barb Hannon            F5054        80/88     1:55:21   17:10     3:44:49
2237  Diane Nepple           F6064        41/45     1:53:40   17:11     3:45:05
2238  Brent Barnett          M6064        48/51     2:01:37   17:12     3:45:10
2239  Dave Vagts             M6064        49/51     1:58:23   17:12     3:45:12
2240  Jen Christy            F4549      100/110     1:58:23   17:12     3:45:12
2241  Nathan Moser           M3539      147/147     2:05:45   17:12     3:45:17
2242  Maureen Watson         F5559        71/76     1:57:04   17:13     3:45:24
2243  Deborah Gray Buck      F5559        72/76     1:58:55   17:13     3:45:27
2244  Zachary Klingbeil      M2024        90/90     1:47:06   17:15     3:45:46
2245  Susie Beck             F5054        81/88     1:56:48   17:17     3:46:20
2246  Jenn Baughman          F4549      101/110     1:56:52   17:23     3:47:33
2247  Lyn Von Sprecken       F5054        82/88     1:59:03   17:24     3:47:50
2248  Katilin Brown          F3034      208/210     1:52:38   17:25     3:47:59
2249  Maggie Brodeur         F4549      102/110     1:52:38   17:25     3:48:00
2250  Shawn Wellendorf       F5054        83/88     1:59:27   17:28     3:48:36
2251  Clinton Petersen       M3034      138/139     2:05:47   17:28     3:48:38
2252  Melissa Miller         F4549      103/110     1:59:02   17:29     3:48:50
2253  Sara Uthe              F3539      198/199     1:57:35   17:32     3:49:40
2254  James Uthe             M4044      124/125     1:57:35   17:32     3:49:41
2255  Marsha Dreesman        F5054        84/88     2:00:58   17:32     3:49:42
2256  Johnace Beier          F5054        85/88     1:52:14   17:34     3:50:07
2257  Dianna Sheldon         F4044      190/193     1:52:33   17:36     3:50:26
2258  Wendy Boppert          F4549      104/110     1:55:26   17:40     3:51:16
2259  Raffi Tashjian         M3034      139/139     2:04:10   17:59     3:55:25
2260  Christopher Tashjian   M6064        50/51     2:04:12   17:59     3:55:25
2261  Carol Graham           F6064        42/45     2:04:12   17:59     3:55:26
2262  Emily Higdon           F3539      199/199     1:57:26   18:03     3:56:18
2263  Kris Vaughn            F5054        86/88     2:03:54   18:04     3:56:33
2264  Daniel Finn            M6064        51/51     2:10:17   18:14     3:58:42
2265  Jenny Jessen           F3034      209/210     2:05:49   18:22     4:00:25
2266  Lisa Coyle             F4549      105/110     2:08:59   18:26     4:01:19
2267  Jill Barr              F4044      191/193     1:57:28   18:27     4:01:39
2268  Mary Young             F7579          2/3     2:00:49   18:30     4:02:17
2269  Dennis Young           M7579          4/5     2:00:49   18:30     4:02:17
2270  Karen Schmidt          F6569        21/25     1:51:13   18:30     4:02:22
2271  Terry Klonecki         F5559        73/76     2:02:01   18:34     4:03:06
2272  Heidi Smith            F4549      106/110     2:02:01   18:34     4:03:06
2273  Linda Hendricks        F7074          6/8     2:06:22   18:52     4:07:01
2274  Brenda Simonson-Szakac F7074          7/8     2:06:22   18:52     4:07:01
2275  Cindy Barnett          F5559        74/76     2:07:34   18:54     4:07:30
2276  Kirsten Weaver         F2529      182/182     2:01:03   18:57     4:08:15
2277  Jamy Dolash            F14UN          3/3     1:58:04   19:01     4:09:02
2278  Amy Dolash             F4044      192/193     1:58:02   19:02     4:09:08
2279  Victoria Aldridge      F3034      210/210     2:08:00   19:02     4:09:10
2280  Marsha Aldridge        F5559        75/76     2:08:00   19:02     4:09:10
2281  Patricia Dunn          F6064        43/45     2:11:11   19:27     4:14:41
2282  Monica Kelly           F4549      107/110     2:11:11   19:29     4:15:03
2283  Brendan Leonard        M4044      125/125     2:10:31   19:37     4:16:57
2284  Kathy Leonard          F7074          8/8     2:10:18   19:37     4:16:57
2285  Eva Freer              F6569        22/25     2:08:50   19:52     4:20:05
2286  Barbara Helgeson       F6064        44/45     2:11:37   19:56     4:20:58
2287  Patricia Quinlisk      F6569        23/25     2:11:37   19:56     4:20:58
2288  Betsy Blount           F4549      108/110     2:15:36   20:19     4:25:58
2289  Judith Eastburn        F7579          3/3     2:10:31   20:19     4:26:03
2290  Renee Bridenstine      F6569        24/25     2:10:18   20:19     4:26:04
2291  Courtney Jones         F2024      138/139     2:19:08   21:01     4:35:19
2292  Sarah Poyer            F2024      139/139               21:02     4:35:22
2293  Richard Callahan       M7579          5/5     2:12:56   21:05     4:36:10
2294  Julia Quinn            F5054        87/88     2:15:52   22:37     4:56:07
2295  Christian Hohenberger  M1519        26/26     2:26:00   23:04     5:02:01
2296  Heather Hohenberger    F4549      109/110     2:26:00   23:04     5:02:01
2297  Jennifer Long          F6569        25/25     2:20:15   23:07     5:02:39
2298  Debra Atkinson         F5559        76/76     2:20:15   23:07     5:02:40
2299  Karen Mulroy           F6064        45/45     2:20:14   23:07     5:02:40
2300  Stefanie Harper        F4549      110/110     2:13:01   24:30     5:20:56
0     Shelley Farmer         F5054        88/88                                
0     Natalie Bolin          F4044      193/193                                
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